


Gel Heel Shields
� Prevents shoes from

rubbing.
� Made from cushioning

Gel.
� Clear, slim and invisible

comfort.
� Pack contains: 2 Pairs

GEL-003 - 332

RRP:€5.99

PACK SIZE: 6

Gel Ball of Foot

Cushions.
� Prevents pain in the

balls of your feet.
� Cushioning Gel for

Impact Absorption.
� Clear, slim and invisible

comfort.
� Washable and re-

usable

Gel Heel Cushions
� Prevents shoes from

rubbing.
� Cushioning Gel for

Impact Absorption
� Non-slip grip

� Washable and re-usable

� Pack contains: 2 Pairs

GEL-001 - 332

RRP:€5.99

PACK SIZE:6

GEL-002 - 332

RRP:€5.99

PACK SIZE: 6

Maxi Gel Inserts

Provides gel cushioning
that w ill have your feet
feeling fabulous all day &
night.

● Inserts are w ider &
larger than standard
inserts.

● They extend under
your toes reducing pain
& burning in the balls of
your feet.

Footcare by

GEL-MAXI - 433

RRP:€7.99

PACK SIZE: 6

Slim Gel Comfort

1.Ultra slim gel insoles.

2.Enhanced cushioned

comfort for the heel and ball

of foot areas.

3. 3/4 length gel insole w ith

open toe cut design suits all

shoes, w ith no need for

trimming.

4. Made from cushioning gel

for super impact absorption

5. Soft, silky material

overlay for added comfort.

6.Super adhesive backing

ensures insoles stay

securely in place.

GEL-SLIM - 387

RRP:€6.99

PACK SIZE: 6

Suede Heel Grips
� Increase grip of loose-

fitting shoes.
� Padded for comfort

and

perfect f it.
� Reduces blisters

caused by slipping
� Tw o Pairs per pack.

GEL-004 - 221

RRP:€3.99

PACK SIZE: 6



Orthotics, Small and

Large.
� A medical grade solution

tohelp correct and stop

over pronation.
� Help relieve aches and

pains in yours feet, legs

and back.
� Extremely light, f lexible

and comfortable.
� Premium Italian, reaction

based polyurethane.

SOL-011S - 609

SOL-011L - 609

RRP:€10.99

PACK SIZE: 4

Odour Stop

Ultra-Fresh
� Unique Anti-Bacterial

Ultra-Fresh kills odour-

causing bacteria.
� Shock-Absorb foam for

long lasting comfort.
� Absorb perspiration,

keeping your feet dry all

day long

SOL-002 - 221

RRP:€3.99

PACK SIZE: 6

Foam Latex Insoles
� Shock-Absorb All Day

Comfort
� Absorbs perspiration,

keeping your feet dry all

day long
� Insulates against heat

and cold

Lavender

Aromatherapy Insole.
� Infused w ith lavender oil-

w ell know n for its

therapeutic properties.
� Oil microcapsules are

activated by foot contact.
� Natural insulation against

heat and cold.
� Absorb perspiration.

SOL-006 - 276

RRP:€4.99

PACK SIZE: 6Lambswool Boot
Insoles.
� Naturally insulated to

keep your feet w arm in

w inter & cool in summer
� Extra tough shock

absorbing foam latex

backing provides long

lasting comfort for hard

w orking feet
� Absorbs perspiration,

keeping your feet fresh

and dry

SOL-005 - 359

RRP:€6.49

PACK SIZE: 4

SOL-001 - 221

RRP:€3.99

PACK SIZE: 6

FABFEET Sole
Comfort.
� Extra soft padded foam

at ball and heel area.
� Adhesive base keeps

insole securely in place.
� Long lasting and

durable.
� Perfect for boots, slip-

ons and sandals.

GEL-SOLE - 609

RRP:€10.99

PACK SIZE: 6

High Heel Comfort

Orthotic insoles for all
high

heel shoes & boots

Ease the pain of w earing your

favourite heels. Specif ically

designed to lif t the foot

upw ards in targeted areas,

reducing dow nw ard pressure

on the ball of foot.

1. Made from superior shock

absorbing materials

2. Flexible, slimline design

easily f its into most shoes

3. Can be trimmed front &

back.

GEL-SEC - 442

RRP:€7.99

PACK SIZE: 6

Ultra Ball of Foot

Cushions
� Prevents pain in the

balls of your feet.
� Made of cushioning

Poron® for Super

Impact Absorption and

Long-term comfort.
� Pack contains: 1

Neutral and 1 Black

pair.

GEL-006 - 387

RRP:€6.99

PACK SIZE: 6
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SOL-016 - 830

RRP:€14.99

PACK SIZE:4

SOL-017 - 1107

RRP:€19.99

PACK SIZE:4

SOL-015 - 830

RRP:€14.99

PACK SIZE:4

Advanced Memory Insoles

Moulds to your feet for

maximum comfort &

support.
� Advanced Memory foam

moulds to the shape of
your foot.

� Unique Anti-Bacterial

treatment kills odour-

causing bacteria.
� Synthetic fabric top cover

reduces friction.
� Hand w ashable & re-

usable.

Australian Sheepskin

Insoles, deluxe comfort

for everyday shoes, boots

& slippers.
� High density, extra long

w ool pile
� Natural insulation against

heat and cold
� Unique Anti-Bacterial

Ultra-FreshTM formula kills

odour-causing bacteria
� Foam layer w ith odour

stopping charcoal
� The ultimate comfort for

your feet

Self Moulding Diabetic

Insoles. Ideal for people w ith

diabetes, arthritis or any skin

condition that requires feet to
be supported and friction free.
� Plastazote® self moulding

material is effective in

reducing friction
� Unique shape helps to

better distribute w eight,

resulting in less pressure
� Cushions and protects

entire plantar surface
� Deep heel cup provides

excellent stability and

support

SOL-014L - 830

RRP:€14.99

PACK SIZE:4

Ultra Sport Insole
Women.
� Womens Universal Size up

to E8.
� Impact absorption, Arch

Support and Gel heel strike

pad.
� Stability Shell and anti-

bacterial coating.

Ultra Sport Insoles
Mens.
� Mens Universal up to size

E11.
� Impact absorption w ith

contoured arch support.
� Stability shell, Gel heel

strike pad and anti-

bacterial coating.

SOL-014G - 830

RRP:€14.99

PACK SIZE: 4

SOL-004 - 276

RRP:€4.99

PACK SIZE: 6

Sport Plus Insole
� Extra Strength Shock-

Absorb Foam for long

lasting comfort.
� Unique Anti-Bacterial,

Ultra-FreshTM, kills odour-

causing bacteria
� Absorb perspiration,

keeping your feet dry all

day long

Work Insoles

Superior cushioning for hard

w orking feet on tough
surfaces
� Perforated to allow  air f low

� Gel strike pad provides

superior impact cushioning

& shock absorption
� Synthetic fabric top cover

reduces friction
� Washable & re-usable

� Made from long lasting

polyurethane and gel

construction

SOL-022 - 813

RRP:€14.99

PACK SIZE: 4

Ultra Gel Insoles - Mens

Full length gel insoles for

shock absorbing and superior

cushioning

· Impact cushioning for
heels, knees & ankles

· Hard w earing and long
lasting

· Highly f lexible gel layer,
easily forms to the

SOL-020 - 544

RRP:€9.99

PACK SIZE: 6

Ultra Gel Insoles -

Womens

Full length gel insoles for

shock absorbing and superior

cushioning

· Impact cushioning for
heels, knees & ankles

· Hard w earing and long
lasting

· Highly f lexible gel layer,
easily forms to the

shape of your foot

SOL-021 - 544
RRP:€9.99

PACK SIZE: 6
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Code: 15167-012 - 136

The Foot Factory

Peppermint Foot

Lotion, 177ml

MOQ: 12

RRP: €2.50

Code: 15105-012 - 136

The Foot Factory

Peppermint Foot

Scrub, 177ml

MOQ: 12

RRP: €2.50

Code: 15136-012 - 136

The Foot Factory

Peppermint Foot Soak,

177ml

MOQ: 12

RRP: €2.50

Code: 67166-048 - 136

The Foot Factory Leg

And Foot Spritzer,
100ml

MOQ: 12

RRP: €2.50

Code: 15198-012 - 136

The Foot Factory Cracked Heel Balm, 70g

MOQ: 12

RRP: €2.50

Code: 47489-012 - 271

The Foot Factory Gel Foot
Cushions Ball & Heel), 2
Pack

MOQ: 12

RRP: €5.00

Code: -012 - 136

Lavender &

Chamomile Foot

Scrub, 177ml

MOQ: 12

RRP: €2.50

Code: -012 - 136

Lavender &

Chamomile Foot

Soak, 177ml

MOQ: 12

RRP: €2.50

Code: -012 - 136

Lavender &

Chamomile Foot

Lotion, 177ml

MOQ: 12

RRP: €2.50
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The NovaPharm Footcare Range is made from lightweight
modern materials to help protect sensitive areas of the foot,
aid with pain relief and improve the general condition of feet.
This extensive range of products includes our comfortable
foam cushions and our highly effective Polymer Gel range and
hard wearing gel footcare range. This collection is easy -to
use, comfortable to wear and suitable for both men and
women.

Gel Bunion Protectors-One Size

Code: NP-1262 - 163

Description: The Nova Pharm Gel

Bunion Protectors are made from

unique polymer gel offering

superior pain relief. They conform

to the toe area giving all day

comfort.

2 pieces per pack

Hand washable.

If gel becomes sticky, reapply

talcum powder

Pack Size: 6

RRP: €3.00

Gel Toe Crests

Code: NP-1265 S/M - 163

   NP-1266 M/L - 163

Description: The Nova Pharm Gel Toe

Crests with toe loop provide support

and help relieve pain caused by

clawed or hammer toes. By gently

lifting and straightening toes, they

relieve pressure and friction at the

tips. Can be worn with shoes.

● No adhesive needed

● 2 pieces per pack

● Hand washable.

● If gel becomes sticky, reapply

talcum powder.

Pack Size: 6

RRP: €3.00

Gel Toe Spreaders

Code:  NP-1256 S/M - 163

    NP-1257 M/L - 163

Description: The Nova Pharm Gel

Toe Spreaders help correct and

assist big and second toe

alignment, reducing pressure and

pain between the toes.

● 2 pieces per pack

● Hand washable.

● If gel becomes sticky, reapply

talcum powder.

● Comes in small/Medium &

Medium/Large

Pack Size: 6

RRP: €3.00

Gel Toe Separators

Code: NP-1252 S/M - 163

   NP-1253 M/L - 163

Description: The Nova Pharm Gel

Toe Separators help relieve the

pain and discomfort caused by

corns or blisters between the toes

and also to realign overlapping

toes.

● 2 pieces per pack

● Hand washable.

● If gel becomes sticky, reapply

talcum powder.

Pack Size: 6

RRP: €3.00

Siligel Heel Cushions

Code: NP-123 - 270 Men

  NP-124 - 270 Women

Description: The Nova Pharm

SiliGEL Heel Cushions provide shock

absorption against everyday and

high-impact heel strike. The impact

and force on your feet, joints and

back are thereby reduced, helping

to relieve pain and discomfort

● Hand wash in lukewarm soapy

water and air dry.

● Comes in Women’s and Men’s

sizes

Pack Size: 6

RRP: €5.00

Bunion Protection Cushions

Code: NP-1273 - 136

Description: The Nova Pharm

Bunion Protection Cushions are

made from ultra soft foam to help

ease pressure on and relieve pain

from bunions at the side of the foot.

● 4 pieces per pack

Directions For Use:

● Clean and dry feet thoroughly.

● Apply cushions as needed

over bunion or sore area.

Pack Size: 6

RRP: €2.50
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Ball of Foot Cushions

Code: NP-1280 - 136

Description: The Nova Pharm Ball of

Foot Cushions are made

from ultra soft foam to help ease

pressure and relieve pain on the

ball of the foot.

● 2 pieces per pack

Directions For Use:

● Clean and dry feet thoroughly.

● Place cushion over ball of foot

and place loop over toe.

Pack Size: 6

RRP: €2.50

Blister Prevention Cushions

Code: NP-1277- 136

Description: The Nova Pharm

Blister Prevention Cushions are

made from ultra soft foam to help

ease pressure and friction on

sensitive areas of the foot or heel.

● 6 pieces per pack (Assorted

sizes)

Directions For Use:

● Clean and dry feet thoroughly.

● Select size and apply as

needed to sensitive area

Pack Size: 6

RRP: €2.50

Callus Protection Cushions

Code: NP-1276 - 136

Description: The Nova Pharm Callus

Protection Cushions are

made from ultra soft foam to help

ease pressure and relieve pain on

calluses.

● 4 pieces per pack

Directions For Use:

● Clean and dry feet thoroughly.

● Place cushions over callus or

sore area.

Pack Size: 6

RRP: €2.50

Corn Protection Cushions

Code: NP-1274 - 136

Description: The Nova Pharm Corn

 Protection Cushions are

made from ultra soft foam to help

ease pressure and relieve pain on

corns.

● 9 pieces per pack

Directions For Use:

● Clean and dry feet thoroughly.

● Place cushions over corn or

sore area.

Pack Size: 6

RRP: €2.50

Corn Interdigital Protection Cushions

Code: NP-1275 - 136

Description: The Nova Pharm corn

interdigital Protection Cushions are

made from ultra soft foam to help

ease pressure and relieve pain from

corns between the toes.

● 9 pieces per pack

Directions For Use:

● Clean and dry feet thoroughly.

● Place cushions over corns or

sore area.

Pack Size: 6

RRP: €2.50

Cut To Size Foam Strip

Code: NP-1278 - 136

Description: The Nova Pharm Foam

Protection Strip is made from ultra

soft foam to help ease pressure

and friction on sensitive areas of

the foot or heel.

● 7cm  x 10cm

Directions For Use:

● Clean and dry feet

thoroughly.

● Cut the required size and

apply as needed.

Pack Size: 6

RRP: €2.50

Gel Toe Fabric Tube

Code: NP-1260 S/M - 217

   NP-1261 M/L - 217

Description: The Nova Pharm Gel

Toe Protector Tube covers and

protects the length of the toe.

Provides relief from pressure,

friction, corns and conforms easily

to the toe area giving all day

Comfort.

● 2 pieces per pack

● Hand washable.

● If gel becomes sticky, reapply

talcum powder.

● Cut to size.

Pack Size: 6

RRP: €4.00

Toe Separator Protection Cushions

Code: NP-1279 - 136

Description: The Nova Pharm toe

separator Protection Cushions are

made from ultra soft foam to help

ease pressure and relieve pain

from corns between the toes.

● 6 pieces per pack

Directions For Use:

● Clean and dry feet thoroughly.

● Place cushions over corns or

sore area.

Pack Size: 6

RRP: €2.50
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The NovaPharm dynamic universally sized range of
magnetic supports, incorporate high strength magnets (each
1000 Gauss)  placed strategically throughout the support to allow
for maximum benefit to the injured area. Made from high quality
Neoprene, this range provides firm, uniform compression
without restricting movement. The magnetic field created by the
high strength magnets can stimulate blood vessels & blood
oxygen levels, speeding up the natural healing process.

Ankle Support - Neoprene &

Magnetic

Code: NP-045 - 10

Description: The supports are

designed to conform to the

contours of the body. The Ankle

support incorporates 10 Magnets.

Our range of Neoprene Magnetic

Supports are ideal for both sporting

and everyday uses for men, women

and children.

Material content

75% neoprene rubber • 25% nylon

Size: Universal

Pack Size: 6

RRP: €15.00

Elbow Support - Neoprene &

Magnetic

Code: NP-047 - 10

Description: The supports are

designed to conform to the

contours of the body. The elbow

support incorporates 12 Magnets.

Our range of Neoprene Magnetic

Supports are ideal for both

sporting and everyday uses for

men, women and children.

Material content

75% neoprene rubber • 25% nylon

Size: Universal

Pack Size: 6

RRP: €15.00

Knee Support - Neoprene &

Magnetic

Code: NP-046 - 1333

Description: The supports are

designed to conform to the

contours of the body. The knee

support incorporates 14 Magnets.

Our range of Neoprene Magnetic

Supports are ideal for both

sporting and everyday uses for

men, women and children.

Material content

75% neoprene rubber • 25% nylon

Size: Universal

Pack Size: 6

RRP: €20.00

Wrist Support - Neoprene &

Magnetic

Code: NP-044 - 10

Description: The supports are

designed to conform to the

contours of the body. The wrist

support incorporates 8 Magnets.

Our range of Neoprene Magnetic

Supports are ideal for both

sporting and everyday uses for

men, women and children.

Material content

75% neoprene rubber • 25% nylon

Size: Universal

Pack Size: 6

RRP: €15.00

Back Support - Neoprene &

Magnetic

Code: NP-048 -1667

Description: The supports are

designed to conform to the

contours of the body. The Back

support incorporates 30 Magnets.

Our range of Neoprene Magnetic

Supports are ideal for both

sporting and everyday uses for

men, women and children.

Material content

75% neoprene rubber • 25% nylon

Size: Universal (Fits up to 48” waist

size.)

Pack Size: 6

RRP: €25.00



6

ELBOW
Contoured to the shape

of your elbow. It

provides even

compression and

support for

weak & injured elbows,

while minimizing

bunching.

CODE TS-8*617 - 433

PACK SIZE: 1

RRP:€6.49

ANKLE
Anatomically designed

and with no seams the

elastic support will

comfortably contour to

the shape of your ankle.

It provides even

compression and

support for weak and

injured ankles, while

minimizing bunching.

CODE TS-8*604 - 433

PACK SIZE: 1

RRP:€€6.49

KNEE
Anatomically designed &

with no seams the elastic

support  comfortably

contours to the shape of

your knee. It provides even

compression and support

CODE TS- 8*608 - 433

PACK SIZE: 1

RRP: €6.49

WRIST WRAP
One size fits most wrist

support with an adjustable

velcro strap to apply

additional compression

when needed.

CODE TS-80626 - 433

One size fits most

PACK SIZE: 1

RRP:€6.49

WRIST/HAND BRACE

WITH AIRMESH
Offers compression and

support for more serious

wrist/hand injuries.

Palmer splint positioned

at 25° with locking strap

allow for greater bracing

and increased

Circulation.

CODE TS-8*642 LEFT - 999

CODE TS-8*643 RIGHT - 999

PACK SIZE: 1

RRP:€14.99

ARM SLING
Provides support and

elevation for arm and

wrist related injuries. Use

on either arm. Place

injured arm in the blue

pouch and adjust

shoulder strap so that the

arm is resting in a

comfortable position.

CODE TS-80631 - 666

PACK SIZE: 1

RRP:€9.99

ANKLE WRAP
The woven sock wrap

support will fit snugly to

your ankle. An

adjustable velcro strap

will allow you to apply

additional compression

either medially or

laterally when needed.

CODE TS-8*605 - 533

PACK SIZE: 1

RRP: €7.99

KNEE 4 WAY
This fourway stretch support

combines spandex with

advanced hosiery technology to

provide protection and support

for weak and injured knees. It

aids in the reduction of swelling

& provides pain relief.

CODE TS-8*609 - 666

PACK SIZE: 1

 RRP:€9.99

KNEE STABILISER
Anatomically designed the

elastic support will comfortably

contour to the shape of the

knee. Side

stabilisers provide increased

medial and lateral support to

weak and injured knees.

CODE TS-8*646 - 666

PACK SIZE: 1

RRP:€9.99

BACK STABILISER WITH

AIRMESH
Provides compression and

support for general lower back

dysfunctions. Elastic Back has 4

internal stays for additional

support, adjustable elastic side

straps for extra compression, and

lightweight breathable material

for wearer comfort.

CODE 8*627 - 2666

PACK SIZE: 1

RRP:€39.99

ARTHRITIC GLOVES
Anatomically shaped

and secured with a

Velcro fastening. They

provide warmth & even

compression. A Velcro

closure allows for added

comfort and fit and the

outer layer is textured

to provide additional

grip. Sold in pairs.

CODE TS-8*199 - 2333

PACK SIZE: 1

RRP: €34.99

PLANTAR FXT
The Plantar Fascia Extensor

has a semi-rigid strap that

pulls the toes upwards & the

foot into a slight dorsi-

flexion position.

Combination of the thermal

properties and the

stretching of the plantar

fascia may aid in the

recovery of plantar fasciitis.

CODE TS-8*234 - 2666

PACK SIZE: 1

RRP: €39.99

Sport Tennis Elbow
Provides compression and

support for weak or injured

elbows during periods of

increased activity.

Ambidextrous wrap design

with VR System provides

greater adjustability for

wearer compliance.

HIGH DENSITY FOAM PAD

TRIOXON® ADVANTAGE

CODE TS-80798-10

PACK SIZE: 1

RRP: €15.00
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Elasticated Tubular Support Bandage.

Comfortable and effective support for w eak joints, sprains and strains,they can also be used for sport supports. The versatile bandage is also

used for dressing retention.

● No pins or tape needed. ● Provides limb support. ● Soft­yet  strong. ● Close f itting, but easy to put on. ● Washable (hand w ash only).

Code Size Pack Size RRP

NGA - 266 1 meter, size A 1 3.99

NGB - 266 1 meter, size B 1 3.99

NGC - 266 1 meter, size C 1 3.99

NGD - 266 1 meter, size D 1 3.99

NGE - 266 1 meter, size E 1 3.99

NGF - 266 1 meter, size F 1 3.99

NGG - 266 1 meter, size G 1 3.99

Description:

Black Kinesio Tex
Classic , 4m x 5cm

Code: ROLLBK - 708

PACK SIZE: 1

RRP: €12.99

Description:

Blue Kinesio Tex
Classic , 4m x 5cm

Code: ROLLBL - 708

PACK SIZE: 1

RRP: €12.99

Description:

Red Kinesio Tex
Classic , 4m x 5cm

Code: ROLLRD - 708

PACK SIZE: 1

RRP: €12.99

APPLICATION

SIZE WRIST ELBOW ANKLE KNEE THIGH

A Child Limb

B S

C M S

D L M S/M S

E L M/L M

F L S

G XL M

Kinesio Classic has been developed over 30 years and

is our original tape with a wave-patterned adhesive.

With its heavier cotton, it offers a slightly more

supportive feeling
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Wheat & Lavender

Heat/Cool Pack.

Tartan Covered.

Code: CS11513 - 435

Pack Size: 6

RRP:€7.99

Wheat & Lavender

Heat/Cool Pack.

Fleece Covered.

Code: CS40201 - 435

Pack Size: 6

RRP:€7.99

Neck and Shoulder

Heat/Cool Pack.

Fleece Covered.

Code: TH19991 - 541

Pack Size: 6

RRP:€9.99

Back  Heat/Cool Pack.

Fleece Covered.

Code: TH20027 - 541

Pack Size: 6

RRP:€9.99

Premium Reusable Hot/Cold

Pack With Compression Cuff.

Use cold to relieve pain and reduce
sw elling. Use Hot to relax muscles
and relieve aches and pains It can
be cleaned by w ashing in soap and
w ater and w ill remain f lexible and
easy to apply even at low
temperatures.

Code:CM-022 - 271

Pack Size:12

RRP:€4.99

Circular Hot/Cold Pack

19cm circular pack that can be

used for either hot or cold therapy.

Suitable for those aw kw ard areas

of the body: Knees, Elbow s, Ankles

and Shoulders

Code:CM-021 - 221

Pack Size:12

RRP:€3.99

Heatpads – twin pack

The pack contains 2 heat patches,

only open 1 pack w hen ready to

use. The heat patch start to w ork

as soon as it has contact w ith the

air. It w ill take approx. 30 minutes to

reach optimum temperature.

Code: 6838 - 217

Pack Size: 12

RRP €3.99

Instant Ice. (Long)

Ideal for use on a sports injury to
help reduce thepain and assist in
reducing the sw elling.

Code:9630 - 163

Pack Size: 20

RRP: € 2.99

Hot / Cold Pack

Cold pack w ill aid in reducing

sw elling. Hot pack is used to

increase circulation to the injured

area.

Code: 9612 - 221

Pack Size: 14

RRP:

€3.99

Supercool Freeze Spray.

Care for yourself and enjoy

the cooling sensation from

Supercool. A Perfect

Complement to Sports.

Code: CM-010 - 216

Pack Size: 6

RRP: € 3.99

Muscle Rub

Non Greasy Formula, for Sprains,

Bruises and Aching Muscles. 40g.

Code:CM-019 - 166

Pack Size:12

RRP:€2.99

Supercool Freeze Gel

A cooling
soothing topical
gel. A

perfect
compliment for
use in

sport, in the gym,
holiday and

around the home.
(100G)

Code:CM-020-166

Pack Size:12

RRP:€2.99

Heat Spray.

For deep body massage,

refreshes tired

limbs and Aching

Muscles.

Code:CM-011 -216

 Pack Size: 6

RRP: € 3.99

Instant Hot Pack.

Ideal for applications such as neck

pain, arthritis, back injuries and

shoulder injuries.Remains hot for

about 40 mins at room temperature

Code: HOT40 - 162

Pack: 1

RRP: €2.99

9 inch ice bag
Effective treatment for bruises,
sw elling, strains and muscle pains
by moulding around the effected
area.
CODE: CM-ICE - 704
Pack: 1
RRP: €12.99

HOT & COLD
THERAPY
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Easy-to-use self adhesive dressing with increased comfort and wear time

Mepore® is the worlds first gentle, secure and long lasting self adhesive

dressing. Its absorption qualities makes Mepore a suitable dressing for

the treatment of low to moderately exuding wounds such as surgical

incisions, minor burns, cuts and abrasions. The protective layer and

rounded corners enhance its ease of application.

● Good absorption and solvent-free adhesive

● Gentle and secure fixation, rounded corners and protective layer

●  Increased comfort and wear time

● Flexible fabric that conforms well to body contours

Code Size Box Size RRP

MEPORE6  - 1920 Size 7cm x 6cm 60 0.59

MEPORE7  - 2255 Size 7cm x 8cm 55 0.75

MEPORE10- 2550 Size 9cm x 10cm 50 0.95

MEPORE15- 3500 Size 9cm x 15cm 50 1.3

MEPORE20- 2760 Size 9cm x 20cm 30 1.7

MEPORE25- 3180 Size 9cm x 25cm 30 1.95

Self-adhesive fabric

Mefix® can be used in a wide variety of situations where fixation is required

such as the fixation of dressings, swabs, catheters, and tubes.

● Pre-measured protection paper for convenient measurement and

cutting .

● Perforated split in protection paper for easy handling .

● Skin-friendly, water based, solvent-free polyacrylate adhesive for

secure and gentle fixation

● Soft, elastic non-absorbent and non-woven for patient comfort

Code Size Box Size RRP

MEFIX5  - 350 Size 5cm x 10cm 1 6.43

MEFIX10- 552 Size 10cm x 10cm 1 10.13

MEFIX15- 1300 Size 15cm x 10cm 1 23.99

Neutral toned comfortable dressing that protects against strike through

Mepore® Ultra is a shower, viral and bacterial barrier (microbes larger than

25nm) for patients. It has optimal absorption capabilities and is designed

with an easy to remove protection paper that enables aseptic as well as

effortless application. It is also designed to minimise friction between the

patient and their clothing/bed.

● Optimised adherent secures dressing and ensures gentle removal.

●  Shower- viral- and bacterial-barrier (microbes larger than 25 nm)

●  Aseptic, effortless application

● Low friction to bed and clothing with sufficient absorption capacity

Code Size Box Size RRP

MEPOREULTRA7   -5880 Size 7cm x 8cm 60 1.8

MEPOREULTRA10 -6900 Size 10cm x 11cm 36 3.5

MEPORE11            -12689 Size 15cm x 10cm 36 5.4

�

�The no.1 wound contact layer in the world. Mepitel® is a gentle, effective wound contact layer

with the unique Safetac® technology. The open mesh design enables good transfer of exudate to

a secondary dressing and easy delivery of topical treatments. Mepitel is clinically proven to

heal scalds faster and with less pain and cost compared to silversulfadiazine.

● Good transparency lets you instantly assess healing progress without removing the

contact layer

● Does not leave residues and maintains functional qualities over time

● True undisturbed healing – can remain in place for up to 14 days.

●  Can cost-effectively be used in a wide variety of indications.

Code Size Box Size RRP

ML-57 -1300 Size 5cm x 7cm 5 4.8

ML- 810 - 2268 Size 8cm x 10cm 5 8.37
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All-in-one foam dressing for pressure ulcers and other chronic and acute wounds

Mepilex® Border is an all-in-one foam dressing proven to minimize patient pain and trauma

to the wound and surrounding skin. It has been designed to create an optimal healing

environment for moderate to high exuding wounds such as pressure ulcers, leg and foot

ulcers, traumatic wounds, and other secondary healing wounds.

Mepilex Border effectively absorbs and retains exudate and maintains a moist wound

environment. The Safetac® layer seals the wound edges, preventing the exudate from

leaking onto the surrounding skin which minimises the risk for maceration. The Safetac

layer ensures that the dressing can be changed without damaging the wound or

surrounding skin.Mepilex Border is proven to help prevent pressure ulcers when used in

addition with the standard pressure ulcers prevention protocols.

Code Size Box Size RRP

MLB-7575  -1832 Size 7.5cm x 7.5cm 5 6.76

MLB-1515  - 5442 Size 15cm x 15cm 5 20.08

MLB-1520  - 6806 Size 15cm x 20cm 5 25.11

MLB-1020  - 5662 Size 10cm x 20cm 5 20.89

Steroplast Steropad Low Adherent Absorbent Dressing

The Leading equivalent to Melolin® on the market is highly absorbent & Double sided for

easy use.

When can I use them?

● To dress post-operative wounds, burns, cuts, grazes and abrasions, especially when

you need a high level of absorbence, low adherence and cushioning and comfort

● The sterile absorbent pad draws moisture from the wound and provides padded

protection, making it ideal for post-operative wounds and first aid for burns,

lacerations and grazes. Steropad's perforated film surface prevents the pad from

sticking to the wound, allowing it to be removed painlessly and without re-opening the

wound.

Supplied in easy-to-use peel pouches, Steropad should be applied film side to the wound,

before being bandaged or taped into position.

Code Size Box Size RRP

SADP5  - 217 Size 5cm x 5cm 25 3.99

SADP75- 245 Size 7.5cm x 7.5cm 25 4.5

SADP10- 375 Size 10cm x 10cm 25 6.99

Sterile transparent dressing with absorbent pad

The BV equivalent to Op-site is a breathable, transparent self-adhesive film dressing.

The dressings alow wounds to breathe and water vapour to escape. Latex free and is a

bacterial barrier.

● For injured skin treatment and lightly exudative wounds.

● Flat swab non-adherent and absorbent. Extensible dressing, hypoallergenic,

permeable to air and vapor but completely waterproof.

● Flat swab: white. Base: transparent.

● Individual peel-open pack + shelf box + transport carton.

Code Size Box Size RRP

4381-501 - 950 Size 7cm x 5cm 50 0.38

4381-502 - 2150 Size 10cm x 8cm 50 0.8

4381-506 - 3175 Size 10cm x 25cm 25 2.5

Code Size Box Size RRP

430-502 - 1897 Size 10 x 10cm 10 3.5

Non-adhesive foam dressing

• Treatment of medium to heavily exuding wounds.

• Highly absorbent.

• Superior exudate management.

• Non-adherent.

• Easy to apply and remove.

• Soft and comfortable.

• Pleasant appearance.

• Foam dressing covered by a breathable, waterproof and germ-resistant

outer film, both materials of polyurethane.

• Individual peel-open pack + shelf box + transport carton.

STEROPAD



11

Code Size MOQ RRP

AMB4 - 093 Ambulance Dressing XX large 1 1.75

AMB3 - 081 Ambulance Dress. X Large. 1 1.5

AMB2 - 053 Ambulance Dress.Large. 1 1

AMB1 - 039 Ambulance Dressing  Medium 1 0.75

Ambulance dressing

● Sterile.

● Individually wrapped.

● Thicker wound pad than the standard (Steropax) dressings.

● Perfect on severe wounds where heavy blood loss occurs.

Pre-injection swabs, box of 100.

Uni-Wipe Alcotip Swabs with 70% IPA, Each swab individually sealed in
it’s own foil sachet.

100 sachets per box.

Wipe size (cm): 3 x 6.5.

Wipe weight (gsm): 45

Code: UNG-602 - 271

PACK: 12

RRP: €4.99

Supplied in a dispenser carton. Individual sachets joined in pairs.

Code: AW - 542

PACK: 12

RRP:€9.99

Sterowipes - Moist Alcohol Free Cleansing Wipes, box of 100.

BV Maternity Pads Non-Sterile 10x30cm (10pack)

· Each Pad measures 10x30cm x 22gm.

· Offers maximum comfort and specially designed to be slim.

· Good absorbtion capacity - lateral leaks are avoided due to the

unique design of the pad.

· Pad is composed of 4 layers.

Code: 486-001 - 199

Pack Size: 5

RRP: €2.99

Eye Pad No. 16

Eye Pad Dressing provides superior protection for the healing of an eye injury.

Standard HSA compliant un-medicated No 16 eye dressing. Apply to any eye wound to stop

bleeding.

● Premium quality sterile wound dressings.

● Unmedicated pad cushions the wound and absorbs any exudate.

● Provides initial protection from infection whilst en-route to hospital.

● Strong elastic bandage holds the dressing securely in place.

CODE: DRES16 - 026

PACK:: 6

RRP: €0.49
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Code Size MOQ RRP

1320100510 - 100 5cm x 5cm, 4ply (100’s) 1 1.85

1320100520 - 200 7.5cm x 7.5cm, 4ply (100’s) 1 3.69

SWN - 231 10cm x 10cm 4 ply (100’s) 1 4.25

Non-Sterile Non-woven Swabs

Non-woven Swabs consist of 70% viscose and 30% Polyester. They can be used to

clean and cover minor wounds, to absorb secretion and to treat secondary

healing wounds. Non-woven swabs are cost-effective alternative to traditional

gauze.

Features:

● Super soft, patient comfort.

● Highly absorbent,low fibre.

● For general wound treatmen.

● A cost-effective alternative to traditional gauze.

Code Size MOQ RRP

SW5 - 172  5cm x 5cm x 8ply (100’s) 1 3.1

SW8 - 296 7.5cm x 7.5cm x 8ply (100’s) 1 5.35

SW10-442 10cm x 10cm x 8ply (100’s) 1 7.99

Non-Sterile Gauze Swabs

B.P. Cotton Gauze. An open wove material layered 8 ply to be absorbent. They are

used to place over a wound before taping, strapping or bandaging up or can be

soaked in antiseptic liquid and used to wipe over hard surfaces.

Gauze swabs are a useful utility product in a kit can be used for padding,

protection,blood spill,wound dressing,applying antiseptic and much more. Any

application to an open wound you should use the packs of 5 sterile swabs rather

than the pack of 100 non sterile.

Code Size MOQ RRP

482-004 - 488  5cm x 5cm, (50 x 5’s) 1 9

482-009 - 569 7.5cm x 7.5cm, (50 x 5’s) 1 10.5

482-019 - 704 10cm x 10cm, (50 x 5’s) 1 12.99

Sterile non-woven swabs

Non Woven Material

● Soft gentle, virtually lint free swabs, that provide strength and durability.

● Close knit weave of fabric provides excellent wound release with no

snagging on sutures or wound debris.

● Peel Open Pouch

● Large opening lip enables easy opening and safe presentation of sterile

products.

●
Materials: Viscose/Polyester

● Intended Use: For non invasive procedures only

Adsorbent Dressing Pads

Absorbing compression dressings with high absorption capacity, have a ground-

cellulose core and external twin ply from non-woven Compression dressings with

high absorb capacity are intended for strongly secreting wounds dressing and

dressing after medical intervention. Quickly divert secretions into the absorbent

core of shredded cellulose, which further amplifies, thereby utilizing the

absorbent capacity of absorbent cores. Blue line indicates the outside of the

envelope.

Sterile packed .

Code Size MOQ RRP

1230114A021 - 086 10cmx20cm Sterile 1 1.55

1230114A041 - 133 20cmx20cm Sterile 1 2.4

1230114A051 - 194 20cmx40cm Sterile 1 3.5
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Waterproof Dressing Strip 6cmx1m

PVC with a 'skin friendly' adhesive

Ideal where water resistance is

Required. Amazing sticking power, CE marked

and made in a quality-controlled

Environment.

Code: 8005FC-SGL - 136

Pack: 12

R.R.P: €2.50

Dressing Strip Fabric 6cm x 75cm

Fabric Dressing Strip 6cm x 75cm.

This soft and supple flexible fabric is

ideal for cuts and grazes. With superior

adhesive it will stay on longer and can be

cut to size.

Code:8006FC-SGL  - 136
Pack: 24
RRP: €2.50

Fadric Assorted Plasters (Pack

of 16)

Sterile, light weight, quality plasters.

Stays firmly in place and designed to

cushion & protect. Fabric weave -

ventilates wound and aids natural

healing, Individually wrapped.

Code: 8008FC-SGL - 082

Pack: 12

R.R.P: €1.50

Clear Assorted Plasters (Pack of 16)

Hypoallergenic Sterile & conformable,

stretches with movement. Clear, Wash

proof, breathable, gives cushioned

Protection .

Code:8041FC-SGL - 082

Pack:12

RRP: €1.50

Wound Closure Strips

Wound Closure strips are used to

close medium to large wounds and

enable healing to take place. Hypo

allergenic individually wrapped and

Sterile.

Code: 6815-SGL - 136

Pack: 10

RRP: €2.50

Kiddies Plaster, box of Assorted shapes, 40

units

Individually wrapped and with a

Hydroallergenic adhesive. The plaster is

water resistant, with a cushioned

protection / non-stick pad

Code: CM-026 - 163

Pack: 12

RRP: €2.99

Washproof Assorted Plasters (Pack of 16)

Hypoallergenic medical grade

adhesive for sensitive skin, as used in

HSE hospitals. Sterile multi-purpose

flesh coloured plasters.

Code:8009FC-SGL  - 082

Pack:12

RRP: €1.50

Fadric Plasters (Pack Of 100)

Sterile, light weight, quality plasters.

Stays firmly in place and designed to

cushion & protect.

Latex Free and packed in a reusable

plastic case.

Code: QP7061 - 270

Pack: 6

R.R.P: €4.99

Washproof Plasters (Pack of 100)

Hypoallergenic medical grade

adhesive for sensitive skin.

Sterile multi-purpose flesh coloured

plasters.

Latex Free and packed in a reusable

plastic case.

Code: QP7012 - 270

Pack: 6

R.R.P: €4.99
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Zinc Oxide Tape 2.5cm x 2m.

White Adhesive Zinc Oxide (Bi-

Directional Tearability).

Conforms easily to the skin, Zinc

Oxide 'skin friendly' adhesive.

Supplied to and used by

Physiotherapists, Medical Practices,

Hospitals, Sports Medicine and

Veterinary applications.

Code: 4076-SGL - 136

Pack: 12

R.R.P: €2.50

Waterproof Strapping

2.5cm x 2m. Waterproof strapping

prevents contamination by

oil and water, is hypoallergenic for

sensitive skin. Flesh coloured PVC with

a 'skin friendly' adhesive.Flexible tape

which Conforms well to body

Contours.

Code: 8101FC-SGL - 136

Pack: 12

R.R.P: €2.50

Fabric Strapping 2.5cmx1.5m.

General purpose adhesive tape to

hold bandages in place and protect

skin. Soft and supple flexible fabric

with superior adhesive which

helps it stay on longer. Fabric

strapping is coated with Zinc Oxide

adhesive.

Code: 8100FC-SGL -136

Pack: 12

R.R.P: €2.50

Microporous Tape 2.5cm x 5m

Our Microporous Tape is

made from a soft, pliable

non-woven materiel which

conforms to highly

contoured areas of the body.

Hypo-allergenic adhesive

which is torn easily to required length.

Permeable to air and water vapour.

Code: 8105FC-SGL - 136

Pack: 12

R.R.P: €2.50

Elasticated Adhesive Bandage

EAB's adhesive is porous

which allows the skin to

breath. It may be applied

directly to the skin.

Individually wrapped to keep

bandage clean and dust free.

5.0cm x 4.5m Code: PF-EAB5  - 249 Pack: 12  R.R.P: €4.50

7.5cm x 4.5m Code: PF-EAB8  - 305 Pack: 12  R.R.P: €5.50

10cm x 4.5m Code: PF-EAB10 - 387  Pack: 12  R.R.P: €6.99

Cohesive Bandage - Blue

Size 7.5cm x 4.5m.

Easy unwind for controlled

application. Non-slip bandaging and

support. The Bandage will not stick

to skin, hair or clothes, just to itself.

Tearable by hand and there is no

need for tapes, pins, etc. CE

Marked.

Code: 1650 - 194

Pack: 12

R.R.P: €3.50

Blister Cushion (Pack of 4)

So clear its virtually invisible – makes

it very discreet. Superior cushioning

for wearer comfort and pain relief.

Incredibly flexible to fit around

fingers, toes, heels: in fact anywhere

on the body. Medical grade adhesive

for sensitive skin.

Code:8078FC  - 216

Pack:12

RRP: €3.99

SPORTS TAPE Sterotape-Z.O. is the official tape of Charlie Schofield, Manchester's undefeated Light

Heavyweight boxer. When asked about the quality of the tape, Charlie stated "I can

honestly say, that the zinc oxide Sterotape is by far the best tape I have ever used.”

Sterotape Z.O is a rigid, adhesive tape used to strap up joints to prevent sporting injuries.

It is the ideal product for use for boxing, mma, tennis, rock climbing, rugby or any other

high impact sports.

● Tears easily by hand along both length and width

● No scissors required

● Conforms well to body contours

● Skin-friendly zinc oxide adhesive

2.5cm x 10m

Code: 4057 - 1

MOQ: 12

RRP: €1.85

5cm x 10m

Code: 4059 - 198

MOQ: 6

RRP: €3.65
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Sterile Eye Wash

A topical, sterile wash solution, containing Sodium Chloride

BP 0.9% w/v in purified water BP.

No antimicrobial agent or other substance has been added.

Code Description Box Size RRP

SAL 20-25 - 543 20ml x25 pods per box 1 10

SAL500 - 231 500ml Eye wash Bottle 1 4.25

Code Size Pack Size RRP

CW500(S) - 332 Cotton Wool Hospital Quality (500g) 1 5.99

CW250-S - 166 Cotton Wool Hospital Quality (250g) 1 2.99

CW100-S - 125 Cotton Wool Hospital Quality (100g) 1 2.25

Hospital Quality Cotton Wool.

Absorbent Cotton Wool Hospital Quality is 100% cotton, BP quality, and fully interleaved.

White, soft and highly absorbent.

Foil Blanket.

Made from metalised polyester film, this
ultra-insulating material is coated on both
sides with a heat-reflective metallic surface.
It is ideal for treating or preventing
hypothermia after first aid has been
administered. The emergency foil blanket

retains most radiated body heat while
protecting against wind and rain. Ideal to
include with your first aid kit supplies.

Code: Foil - 108

Pack : 10

RRP €1.99

Tufkut Scissors.

High quality 7" paramedic scissors for
first aid treatment during emergences.
They are scissors with an angled blade
and rounded tip. This makes them
ideal for removing clothing from a
casualty.

Code: PMSRS - 136

Pack: 6

RRP: €2.50

Hypo-allergenic Washproof Plasters.

Hypo-allergenic adhesive. Excellent

adhesive properties.

Sterile / individually wrapped.

7.5cm x 2.5cm, 100 per Box

Code: WP25 - 311

Pack: 1

RRP: €5.70

Premium elastic fabric plaster

Elastic fabric for optimum conformability.

Unsurpassed quality fabric. Zinc oxide adhesive.

Excellent adhesive properties. Comprehensive

range. Sterile /individually wrapped.

7.5cm x 2.5cm, 100 per box

Code:FP25 - 310

Pack: 1

RRP: €5.70

Washproof plasters - Spot

2.4cm diameter, 200 per Box

Code: SP200 - 376

Pack: 1

RRP €6.90

Hypo-allergenic Blue

Detectable Washproof

Plasters. Metal detectable

Comprehensive range

Sterile/Individually, wrapped

Conformable & Washproof .

Code: BLP 360

Pack: 1

RRP €6.60

Wound Dressing Pads

5 Wound Dressing Pads.Perfect for

larger cuts and grazes. Applies

directly onto the wound, the thick

pad cushions and protects the wound.

Pad size: 5.0cm x 5.0cm.

Code: 3006FC-SGL - 082

Pack:12

RRP: €1.50

Alcohol free wipes (Pack of 10)

Designed to clean around and

prepare cuts, wounds and grazes

prior to the application of a dressing.

The antiseptic wipe has the

additional benefit of ensuring that

the dressing stays in place once

Applied.

Code: 8054FC-SGL -136

Pack:12

RRP: €2.50
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20x20cm & 10x10cm, Single Dressing.
A unique versatile foam dressing -
provides essential immediate
treatment & protection within the 1st

critical 24 hours, following a burn.
 20 x 20cm:
Code: 90823 - 833
Pack: 10
RRP: €12.50

10 x 10cm:

Code: 90822 - 333

Pack: 25

RRP: €4.99

Hydrogel 125ml

Burnshield Hydrogel

Spray is ideal for the

treatment of scalds and minor burns.

The unique formula provides a

protective barrier which helps

prevent the burn progressing through

healthy tissue.

Code: 90829 - 599

Pack: 6

RRP: €8.99

Hydrogel 50ml

Burnshield Hydrogel is a water

based gel that is superb for

treating burns and Scalds. It is

used in the HSE, Army and First Aid

Professionals recommend that all

first aid supplies should include

some sort of Burnshield

Code: 90828 - 399

Pack: 6

RRP: €5.99

Code Size Pack Size RRP

PFNL5 - 082 5.0cm x 4.5cm 10 1.5

PFNL8 - 109 7.5cm x 4.5cm 10 2

PFNL10 - 190 10cm x 4.5cm 10 3.5

PFNL15 - 204 15cm x 4.5cm 10 3.75

Code Size Pack Size RRP

PFNY5 - 41 5.0cm x 4cm 20 0.75

PFNY8 - 46 7.5cm x 4cm 20 0.85

PFNY10 - 55 10cm x 4cm 20 1

PFNY15 -  82 15cm x 4cm 20 1.5

�

Calico Triangular

Bandage

Code: TRB95 - 948

Pack :12

RRP: €1.45

Thermoskin Sling

Code: TS-80631- 666

Pack :1

RRP: €9.99

Foam Band, Cotton covered.

5cm x 6m (2pce)

Code: 4218-001- 1000

Pack :1

RRP: €15.00
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HYGIENE
The Clinell infection control range of products consists of a w ide variety of w et w ipes

and disinfectant sprays w hich can be used on surfaces, skin, medical devices and body

fluid spills. Clinell products are specif ically developed for the healthcare market including

hospitals, GP clinics, nursing and residential homes, dentists, vets, laboratories and

Hand Gel
Clinell Hand Sanitising Gels contains a unique formula which combines a high

concentration of 70% alcohol (WHO recommended) with additional biocides.

Developed to instantly sanitise and kill 99.999% of germs.
Contains aloe vera, moisturisers and natural green tea, to leave your hands feeling clean and refreshed, with no sticky residue.

    Benefits to the user:

    • Natural moisturisers - aloe vera and green tea extract

    • Hands feel clean, refreshed with no sticky residue.

CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ RRP

GC1HS500-SGL-473
Clinell Hand Sanitising Gel With

Pump 500ml
1 8.75

GCIHS250-SGL-326
Clinell Hand Sanitising Gel with Pump

250ml
1 5.99

GCIHS100-SGL-191 Clinell Hand Sanitising Gel 100ml 1 3.5

GCIHS50-SGL-136 Clinell Hand Sanitising Gel 50ml 1 2.5

Clinell Universal Wipes The most effective universal formula on the market.

Wipes for cleaning and disinfecting hands, surfaces and equipment.

Proven to kill 99.999% of germs. Contains a mix of biocides to prevents bacterial resistance and super bug formation.

Benefits to the user:

• Can be used on dirty hands (ie soiled hands).

• Skin safe, no sore or dry hands with frequent use.

• Ideal for use on stethoscopes, blood pressure cuffs and pulse oximeter probes.

• Acts as a disinfectant, detergent and hand wipe replacing the need for different types of wipes and surface cleaners.

CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ RRP

GCW40-SGL-326
Clinell Universal Sanitising Wipes Pack of

40
1 5.99

GCWTUB100-

SGL-735

Clinell Universal Sanitising Wipes Tub of

100
1 13.5

CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ RRP

GCDS500-SGL-558 Clinell Hand and Surface Spray Surface Cleaner 500ml 1 10.85

GCDSS60-SGL-272 Clinell Hand & Surface Spray 60ml 1 4.99

Clinell Hand And Surface Sanitiser & Disinfectant Spray
Clinell Universal Disinfectant Spray 500ml provide a single, universal product to disinfect and clean, surfaces and equipment.

Containing a unique, patented antimicrobial formula they can be used as a disinfectant and detergent spray - replacing the

need for multiple surface cleaners. Proven to kill at least 99.999% of germs

Clinell Hand & Surface Sanitiser 60ml is the most effective multi-purpose, non-alcoholic sanitising spray on the

market. Using a patented formula , it works within 10 seconds killing at least 99.999% of germs and lasting for

24 hours.
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Code Size Pack Size RRP

MS02108  - 163 Small 6 2.99

MS02085  - 163 Medium 6 2.99

MS02092  - 163 Large 6 2.99

COTTON GLOVES

One pair, 100% cotton & may be

worn on either hand

Code Size Pack Size RRP

LG-XS - 431 X-Small 1 7.95

LG-S - 431 Small 1 7.95

LG-M - 431 Medium 1 7.95

LG-L - 431 Large 1 7.95

LG-XL - 431 X-Large 1 7.95

Latex Powder Free gloves.

Powder free latex examination gloves with strong beaded cuffs are

manufactured to the highest quality standards, providing reliability and

Value.

Comes in X-Small to X-Large and each box contains 100 gloves

Powdered  Latex  gloves.

●Medical grade disposable gloves.

●Lightly powdered and in size Small to X-Large, disposable.

●Box of 100 gloves

●Gloves fit either hand

Code Size Pack Size RRP

LGP-S - 377 Small 1 6.95

LGP-M - 377 Medium 1 6.95

LGP-L - 377 Large 1 6.95

LGP-XL - 377 X-Large 1 6.95

Nitril gloves.

●Latex free to avoid allergies.

●Nitrile Gloves are coloured so you can see your skin through damaged

gloves.

●6 Times stronger then latex with the same thickness.

●100 gloves per box

Code Size Pack Size RRP

NG-S - 534 Small 1 9.85

NG-M - 534 Medium 1 9.85

NG-L - 534 Large 1 9.85

NG-XL - 534 X-Large 1 9.85

Vinyl - Powderfree gloves.

●Available in sizes Small to Large

●A cost effective alternative to latex.

●100 gloves per box

Code Size Pack Size RRP

VG-S - 323 Small 1 5.95

VG-M - 323 Medium 1 5.95

VG-L - 323 Large 1 5.95
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Code: 3080 - 539                    MOQ: 1                              RRP:  €9.95

Retro Style First Aid Kit - 31 pce.

● 1 x Retro Style 1st Aid Tin

● 20 x Assorted Washproof

Plasters

● 2 x Adhes ive Dress ings

● 2 x Cleans ing Wipes

● 1 x Scissor

● 1 x Pa i r of Gloves

● 2 x Sa l ine Pods

● 1 x Conforming Bandage

● Guidance Note

40 Piece First Aid Kit
● 1 x Pa i r of scissors

● 1 x Steroply conforming bandage 5cm x 4m

● 1 x Steroply conforming bandage 7.5cm x 4m

● 1 x Rol l  of micropore tape 1.25cm x 9m

● 1 x Non-woven triangular bandage

● 2 x Steropad low adherent s teri le pads

● 2 x Steropore wound dress ing s teri le

● 6 x Alcohol  free cleans ing wipes

● 10 x Washproof s teri le plasters

● 5 x Steri le gauze swabs  10cm x 10cm

● 1 x Pa i r of medium gloves

● 8 x Safety pins  (minimum)

● 1 x Ice pack

Code:8133 - 817                         MOQ:1                               RRP:€14.95

● 1 x Soft Case

● 1 x Guidance Note

● 1 x Steri le Dress ing

● 1 x Pa i r of Gloves

Travel First Aid Kit - 23 pce.
● 10 x Assorted Washproof Plasters

● 6 x Safety Pins

● 1 x Pa i r of Gloves

● 1 x Triangular Bandage

Code: QF1100 - 433                    MOQ: 6                              RRP: €7.95

First Aid Kit - 16pce.
● 1 x Hard Case

● 10 x Assorted Washproof

Plasters

● 1 x  Microporous  Tape,

25cm x 5m

● 2 x Alcohol  Free Wipes

● 1 x Low Adherent

Dress ing 5cm x 5cm

● 1x Steri le Fi rs t Aid

Dress ing 12cm x 12cm

Code: QF0001 - 270                   MOQ: 6                              RRP:  €4.95
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Green first aid box medium, no
compartments -

Code: 8136EB-517

Pack: 4

RRP €9.50

Green first aid box large, no
compartments

Code: 9120EB - 953

Pack Size: 4

RRP €17.50

Sports Physio First Aid Kit.
This water resistant physio first aid kit bag is capable of holding two water bottles. (Bottles Not Included). All bags are filled with quality first aid

products which should make it easy to deal with most pitch side problems.

Compliant First Aid Kit, meets customer demand, and so much more.
Premier HSA Compliant Workplace First Aid Kits

● Complete ki t conta ining qual i ty fi rs t a id products .

● Inner label  gives  layout for quick reference guide.

● A durable wipe clean box with bui l t in carry handle.

● Wil l  s tand flat on any surface or can be fixed to a  wal l .

● Wal l  hook ava i lable.

● 1 x Phys io Bag

● 1 x Resus  Mask in foi l  pack

● 2 x Instant i ce pack

● 2 x Medium Vinyl  Gloves

● 2 x Medium Dress ing

● 2 x Large Dress ing

● 10 x Cleans ing Wipes

● 2 x Crepe 10cm x 4.5m

● 2 x Crepe 7.5cm x 4.5m

● 1 x Freeze Spray

● 1 x Muscle Rub

● 2 x Cotton Wool  25g (HQ)

● 2 x Eye-Pad No. 16

● 1 x Elastic Adhes ive Bandage

7.5cm x 4.5m

● 2 x Fabric Strip Dress ings

● 1 x Foi l  Blanket

● 1 x Paramedics  Shears

● 2 x Zinc Qxide Tape 2.5cm x 5m

● 1 x Zinc Oxide Tape 5cm x 5m

● 5 x Eyewash Pods  20ml

● 1 x Sleek Strapping 2.5cm x 10m

● Cal ico Triangular Bandages ,

95cm x 135cm

Code:CM-028 - 4065

Pack Size: 1

Price: €75.00

Code Size
Pack

Size
RRP

HSA-10-1674  1-10 person 28cm x 10cm x 21c 1 31

HSA-25-3025 11-25 person 28cm x 10cm x 21cm 1 56

HSA-50-3657  26-50 Person 39cm x9cm x 34cm 1 67.5

HSA-T-1560  Travel 1 44.5

● 3 x Conforming bandage 5cm x 4.5m

● 2 x Steropax eyepad – s teri le

● 4 x Conforming bandage 7.5cm x 4.5m

● 2 x Ice pack

● 4 x Non-woven triangular bandage

● 10 x Alcohol  free cleans ing wipes

● 30 x Washproof s teri le plasters  (hypo-a l lergenic adhes ive)

● 4 x Pa i rs  of medium gloves

● 1 x Bag of safety pins

● 1 x Rol l  of microporous  tape

● 2 x Low adherent dress ing – s teri le

● 4 x Steropore 5cm x 7.5cm

● 1 x Pa i r of scissors

● 1 x Tweezers

● 1 x Foi l  fi rs t a id blanket 140cm x 204cm

Code:8128 - 1089                                    MOQ:1                                                 RRP:€19.95

70 Piece First Aid Kit

If you require any other Kits
made up to your specific
needs, do not hesitate to

ask your Area Sale
Manager. (Minimum order

qty. applies).
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Microl i fe i s  a  committee member of AAMI, CEN and ISO.

Microl i fe’s  blood pressure monitors  are developed

together with leading hypertens ion doctors  and

cl inica l ly tested according to the protocols  of the

fol lowing international  expert societies :
� Bri ti sh Hypertens ion Society (BHS) – Great Bri ta in

� European Society for Hypertens ion (ESH) – Europe

� Association for the Advancement of Medica l

Instrumentation (AAMI) - Uni ted States
� German Hypertens ion Society – Germany

� A number of products  are developed and

recommended

according to the World Heal th Organisation (WHO)

guidel ines  Microl i fe’s  blood pressure monitors  have

achieved the highest atta inable accuracy according to

the above recognised s tandards .

Premium Microlife Accuracy Confirmed by

Validations!

Afib Technology

How Microlife’s patented Afib technology works.

Microlife’s Afib (Atrial Fibrillation) patented technology performs atrial

fibrillation screening with the oscillometric method via easy blood

pressure measurements. If atrial fibrillation is detected during blood

pressure measurements, the Afib indicator is displayed, flashing at the

end of the triple measurements.

Microlife Afib is recommended for screening or follow-up at home for

patients with atrial fibrillation. Microlife Afib does not make a diagnosis,

but provides important information for your Doctor, to investigate with

ECG and diagnose atrial fibrillation.

MAM Technology.

· Microlife Average Mode - Superior reliability is achieved by

the automatic data analysis of 3 successive measurements in

less than 3 minutes.

· MAM Technology provides superior reliability for blood

pressure monitoring both at home and in professional settings.

· The improvements are achieved by the automatic data

analysis of three successive measurements.

· Superior reliability gives important information to doctors and

ensures that treatment plans meet healthcare needs.

How do you determine your real blood pressure?

Doctors and Hypertension Societies recommend... ...to take at least two

readings every time and average these measurements. Future readings

should be taken at the same time.

PAD technology.

The PAD technology (Pulse Arrhythmia detection) detects irregular heart

beats during blood pressure measurement. If an irregular heart beat

occurs during measurement, the PAD symbol is displayed.

As a rule this is not a cause for concerns, however, if the symbol appears

more frequently (e.g. several times per week on measurements

performed daily) or if it suddenly appears more often than usual, we

recommend you inform your doctor.

The device does not replace a cardiac examination, but serves to detect

pulse irregularities at an early stage.

1-Second Ear Thermometer Technology

Microlife has developped a new 1-second IR Ear Thermometer that uses

"real-time" technology. This new patented technology ensures superior

accuracy. How does Microlife's Ear thermometer ensure superior

performance?

· The heat sensor is located at the front of the measurement

tip and thus closer to your body's heat source.

· A patented tip design prevents false readings from the effects

of room temperature.

· Our high quality ear sensor provides years of reliable

readings.
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Hypertension Management

Clinically Tested
BHS protocol: A/A

Clinically Tested
in special population

Clinically Tested
with atial fi brillation

Blood Pressure Monitor

with Stroke Risk Detection

A6 PC

Atrial fibrillation detection for stroke prevention
MAM technology: 3 readings in a row as

recommended by doctors

USB port, 2 users, and 99 memories per user

Features:
• Fully automatic
• Gentle+ technology

for gentle inflation and
deflation

• Traffic light indicator
• Cuff check indicator
• Arm movement indicator
• Lock/Unlock function

CODE: BPA6PC -5447

PACK: 1

RRP:€99.99

Blood Pressure Monitor

with Gentle+ technology

A1 Easy

Comfortable cuff for all common arm sizes

PAD technology for arrhythmia detection

1 touch operation, easy to use

Features:
• 1 button, 1 memory
• Fully automatic
• Soft conical cuff

• Cuff check indicator
• Arm movement indicator

Clinically Tested
BHS protocol: A/A

CODE: BPA1 EASY - 2178

PACK: 1

RRP:€39.99

Clinically Tested
BHS protocol: A/A

Clinically Tested
in special population

Clinically Tested
with atial fi brillation

CODE: A150 -3523

PACK: 1

RRP:€65.00

Blood Pressure Monitor

with Stroke Risk Detection

A150

Atrial fibrillation detection for stroke prevention
MAM technology: 3 readings in a row as

recommended by doctors

Storage for 30 Measurements

• Traffic light indicator
• Conical Cuff
• Rechargeable Battery -

friendly

Features:
• Cuff check indicator
• Arm movement indicator
• Lock/Unlock function

Fever Management

Touch-free measurement

Recommended by doctors

Gentle & hygienic

Features:
• Multiple use: body, object

and ambient temperature
measurement

• Silent GlowTM technology
• Illuminated display /

backlight
• Very large LCD display

• 30 Data memory
• Fever alarm
• Storage base & bag
• Automatic switch-off
• Beeper
• Easy to use / read

Non Contact Thermometer

CODE: NC150 - 3268

PACK: 1

RRP:€59.99

Silent Glow T M Technology

3 sec.

3 sec.
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Fast Thermometer

Highest accuracy in only 10 seconds

Flexible measuring tip

For the whole family

Features:
• 10 Second measurement
• Flexible tip / soft touch
• Large display
• Backlight
• Water resistant
• Beeper
• Fever alarm

• Memory
• Measurement accuracy

±0.1 °C / ± 0.2 °F
• Automatic switch-off
• Automatic self-test
• Low battery indication

sec.10 sec.

CODE: MT400 - 5223

PACK: 1 (12Pce)

RRP:€7.99

Illuminated probe and «clean me» technology
The new transparent probe with LED light function helps to find the

position of the ear in the dark. The «clean me» function reminds you to

clean the probe before turning-off the thermometer: «clean me» is

displayed on the LCD and the illuminated probe flashes for 3 seconds.

Instant Ear Thermometer

• Blue probe LED
• 30 Data memory
• °C - °F Switchable
• Multifunctional

Measure object
temperature

Features:
• Mercury free
• Fever alarm
• Illuminated display
• Beeper

Measure body
temperature

● Very easy to use

● Recommended by doctors

● Accurate results in only 1

second

Fever alarm

Silent Glow T M

sec.sec.1 Code: IR150 - 2723

Pack: 4

RRP: €49.99

Children Thermometer

MT 700

Mercury free solution

Flexible tip

Last measurement memory

Features:
• 30 Second measurement
• Mercury free
• Flexible tip
• Memory

• Beeper
• Fever alarm
• Automatic switch-off
• Low battery indication

CODE: MT700  - 433

PACK: 1

RRP:€7.99

Transparent Thermometer

MT 50

Mercury free solution

Compact & easy to use

Last measurement memory

Features:
• 60 Second measurement
• No metal tip - anallergic
• Waterproof
• Easy to clean
• Memory

• Measurement accuracy
±0.1 °C / ± 0.2 °F

• Automatic switch-off
• Automatic self-test
• Low battery indication

CODE: MT50 - 5400

PACK: 1 (20Pce)

RRP:€4.99

Fever Management
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Respiratory Care

CODE: NEB10A - 8715

PACK: 1

RRP:€159.99

Description:

Powerful & reliable nebuliser for inhalation

therapy. Very strong piston pump for fast

inhalation. Fully equipped with mouth piece and

face masks. The nebuliser generates an aerosol

with variable characteristics. It is adaptable to

the patient’s specific respiratory pathology and

deposits a maximum amount of the drug in the

respiratory tract being treated.

Specified Use:

Patients with chronic respiratory disease such

as asthma or bronchitis or healthcare

professionals.

Those who need to perform inhalation therapy

every day and need a high performance device.
Suitable for professional use

3 different nebulisation rates

Reaches the deepest regions of the lungs

Features:
� Suitable for professional use for inhalation

therapy to treat asthma, chronic bronchitis

and other respiratory illnesses
� Very easy to use and clean

� Extremely fine nebulisation; Reaches even

the deepest regions of the lungs
� 3 different nebulisation rates for adapting

to the patient’s specific pathology.
� Highly effective inhalation due to valve

system
� Low noise level

� Supplied with adult & child facemask,

mouth piece and spare filters
� Nebuliser container can be steam sterilized

� Accessories compartment

� Made in Italy

Features:

● 3 different nebulization rates to adapt to
the patient’s specific pathology

● Suitable for inhalation therapy to treat
asthma, chronic bronchitis and other
respiratory illnesses

● Reaches the deepest regions of the lungs

● Highly effective inhalation due to valve
system

● Extremely fine nebulization

● Low noise level

● Supplied with adult & child facemasks,
mouthpiece and spare filters

● Handle for transportation

CODE: NEB50B - 5447

PACK: 1

RRP:€99.99

Description:

Compact & reliable nebuliser for inhalation
therapy. Strong piston pump and compact,

design. Fully equipped with mouth piece,
face masks, and carrying bag.

Specified Use:

Patients with chronic respiratory diseases
such as asthma or bronchitis. Those who
need a stable, quiet, and reliable device.

Compact design

Efficient medical therapy

Low noise level

CODE: OXY300 - 2638

PACK: 1

RRP:€49.50

Description:

The Microlife OXY 300 fingertip pulse oximeter

is a portable non-invasive device intended for

spot-checking of the oxygen saturation of

arterial hemoglobin (SpO2) and pulse rate of

adults and pediatric patients. It is suitable for

private use (at home, or on the go) as well as

for use in the medical sector (hospitals,

hospital-type facilities).

Features:
� Simple to operate, comfortable

measurement
� Medical grade accuracy

� Determines oxygen saturation (SpO2) and

heart rate (pulse)
� Compact design

� Lightweight and portable device

� Dual color OLED display

� 6 different display modes

� 10 adjustable brightness levels

� Low battery indication

� Automatic switch-off

� With carrying strap

NEB50B

NEB10A

OXY300

CODE: NEB300 - 7317

PACK: 1

RRP:€135

NEB300 Description:

Portable Mesh Nebuliser.

The Microlife NEB 300 Mesh Nebuliser is
intended for inhalation therapy for asthma,
chronic bronchitis, and other respiratory
illnesses. This small, silent and ultra-light
solution enables an effective and
convenient treatment anywhere and is
suitable for the whole family.

Compact design

Automatic switch-off

Low noise level

Multi-Usacility

Features:

● Portable, pocket size design

● Low medicine residue

● Silent with low power consumption

● One button - User friendly interface

● Supplied with adult & child facemasks,
mouthpiece, carrying bag and AC adapter
(optional).
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Code:S953002-0 - 1084

NEB PRO PLUS,  Neb 10 Complete Set. Nebulizer

Mouth Pce and Valve, Adult Mask, Child Mask,

Air tude, Nosepiece, filter

Pack Size: 1

RRP: €20.00

Code:S953001-0  - 650

NEB PRO PLUS,  Neb 10 Mouth Pce And Valve

Pack Size: 1

RRP: €12.00

Code:S953004-0 - 650

NEB PRO PLUS,  Neb 50, Mouth Pce and Valve,

Pack Size: 1

RRP: €12.00

Code:S953007-0 - 813

NEB 50A Complete set, Mouth Pce, Adult Mask,

Child Mask, Air tude, Nosepiece, filter

Pack Size: 1

RRP: €15.00

Code:S993100-0- 217

NEB10 & NEB50  Adult Mask

Pack Size: 1

RRP: €4.00

Code:S993101-0 - 217

NEB10 - NEB50 Child mask

Pack Size: 1

RRP: €4.00

Code:S993102-0- 217

NEB10 - NEB50 Tube

Pack Size: 1

RRP: €4.00

Spares

Code:ML-Z990511-0 - 4560

Microlife WatchBP O3 Large PVC

Cuff (32-42cm)

Pack Size: 1

RRP: €45.60

Code:ML-Z990510-0 - 4560

Microlife WatchBP O3 Medium PVC

Cuff (22-32cm)

Pack Size: 1

RRP: €45.60

Code:ML-Z990523-0 - 4000

Microlife WatchBP O3 Small PVC

Cuff (17-22cm)

Pack Size: 1

RRP: €40

Code:ML-Z950001-0 - 677

Microlife  3G Small Size Cuff (17-22cm)

Pack Size: 1

RRP: €12.50

Code:ML-Z950005-0 - 1355

Microlife  3G Extra Large Size Cuff (32-52cm)

Pack Size: 1

RRP: €25.00

Code:ML-Z990523-0 - 5000

Microlife WatchBP O3 Extra-Large

PVC Cuff (32-52cm)

Pack Size: 1

RRP: €50

Body Composition Management

TAP ON

Ban
g

Diagnostic ScaleWS 80

10 User memory

Slim design

Measures weight, body fat, body water,

muscle mass, bone mass, BMI and BMR

Features:
• Weight measurement
• Body fat measurement
• Body water measurement
• Muscle mass

measurement
• Body mass index

measurement

• Bone mass measurement
• Basal metabolic rate

measurement
• Large display
• 180 kg capacity
• 100 g division
• KG - St - lb selection

CODE: WS80 2709

PACK: 1

RRP:€49.99



26

Microlife® WatchBP® O3 (Out-Of-Office). Price: €1200 Ex-VAT
A highly affordable, clinically-validated ambulatory blood pressure measurement device.

Out-of-office measurements are highly recommended as an adjunct to office measurements by almost all

hypertension organizations.

The WatchBP O3 removes many obstacles generally associated with out-of-office measurements.

In addition to providing a highly affordable ambulatory blood pressure measurement device (ABPM), the

WatchBP O3 also includes an embedded 7-day home measurement mode that strictly follows ESH and AHA

measurement guidelines and is suitable for pregnancy, preeclampsia and ESRD.The WatchBP O3 serves as a total

out-of-office blood pressure measurement device, validated and recommended for clinical, home and 24-h

blood pressure monitoring (http://www.dableducational.org).

The WatchBP O3 has sophisticated software, free of charge.

Device

24 hour

Ambulatory BP

Monitoring

Afib detection PC Link
Night Time

measurement
Pill-Button

WatchBP O3

Easy to read one page PDF

AMBULATORY CASUAL Pill-button

USB interface

A M B U L A T OR Y C A S U A L

A M B U L A T OR Y  C A S U A L

P Highly affordable.

P Fully-programmable.

P Lightweight and compact.

P Pill intake recording button.

P PC connectivity via USB.

P Software CD included, and can also be downloaded from

the website: www.watchbp.com
P Reports provided in PDF, Excel (or Open Office).

P Atrial fibrillation detection.

Be part of the great movement

to prevent stroke and heart disease
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iHealth

MyVitals App
Enables tracking of measurements with

the connected iHealth products

Install the iHealth MyVitals app

 Code: KN-550BT - 2448

 Pack Size: 1

 RRP: €44.95

Wireless  Upper arm  Blood Pressure Monitor

● Clinically validated blood pressure (ESH)

● Detection of arrhythmia

● Universal cuff (22 - 42cm)

● Evaluation of measurements as recommended  by the WHO*

● Colour changing display

● Easy to use and comfortable

● 60 memories

● One-Click : Save all your measurements in you MyVitals app account

iHealth Track

iHealth View

 Code: BP7S - 4900

 Pack Size: 1

 RRP: €89.95

Wireless Wrist Blood Pressure Monitor

Clinically tested and FDA approved. The iHealth View Wireless Wrist

Blood Pressure Monitor gives you reliable readings at home or on the go.

View your blood pressure and pulse measurement instantly on the sleek

display.

● Systolic, diastolic and heart rate (number of  beats per minute)

● Detection of arrhythmia

● One-Click : Save all your measurements in you MyVitals app account

● Directs optimal arm position on the unit’s display for precise

results.

● Monitor blood pressure and pulse trends with intuitive charts and

share data with your doctor in PDF or spreadsheet format
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 Code: HS4S - 4875

 Pack Size: 1

 RRP: €79.95

iHealth Lite
Wireless Body Analysis Scale

Elegant Design. Modern, minimalist style fits any decor. Our wireless

BMI weight scale easily records your fitness progress. View your

results on our mobile app.

● Measures weight and BMI *

● Tracks data, graphs and history on the iHealth MyVitals App

● Define goals to stay motivated

● Stores up to 200 measurements between synchronizations

● Share your medical data with you healthcare professional or family

● Bluetooth Sync, easy installation

● Secure and free data storage

 Code: HS6 - 7924

 Pack Size: 1

 RRP: €129.95

iHealth Core
WIFI Connected Body Analysis Scale.

No matter whether we are young or old, our health should still be the

first priority. Knowing your weight and body composition gives you the

opportunity to make better decisions regarding your lifestyle habits.

Your body won’t always tell you directly what it needs, but iHealth Core

can be the messenger.

● Measures weight, BMI *, lean, bone, muscle, water mass

● Body fat and visceral fat rating

● Daily caloric intake estimate

● Displays room temperature and humidity

● Tracks data, graphs and history on the iHealth MyVitals App

● Define goals to stay motivated

● Unlimited measurements

● Share your medical data with you healthcare professional or family

● Wi-Fi Sync, easy installation

● Secure and free data storage

 Code: PO3M - 4627

 Pack Size: 1

 RRP: €84.95

iHealth Air
Wireless Pulse Oximeter

See how your activity affects your oxygen level and pulse pre and post

workout!

Measures and instantly displays on the device & your smartphone:

● Sp02 : Concentration of oxygen in the blood

● Pulse : Number of heartbeats per minute

● PI : Perfusion Index (pulse strenght) displayed on iMyVitals App

● Tracks data, graphs and history on the iHealth MyVitals App

● Bluetooth 4.0 wireless synchronization

● Share your medical data with you healthcare professional or

family

● Charges by micro USB

● Secure and free data storage

iHealth Wave

 Code: AM4 - 4875

 Pack Size: 1

 RRP: €79.95

A waterproof fitness device that measures swim, steps taken, distance

traveled, calories burned and sleep quality.

Sleek, elegant design makes it the perfect accessory at the gym, office or

out on the town. Wear it on your wrist or belt loop or in a soft band to

sleep. Comes complete with two wristband colours, violet and black.

● Wireless communication: Bluetooth 4.0 BLE

● Waterproof up to 50 meters

● Battery type: Lithium-polymer

● Charging method: Magnetic contactor
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1230-BR - 1497

SLANT TWEEZER MIDNIGHT SKY.

PACK SIZE3

RRP: €27.50

1230-PR - 1497

SLANT TWEEZER PRETTY PINK.

PACK SIZE 3

RRP: €27.50

1231-R SLANT  - 1497

TWEEZER CLASSIC S/S.

PACK SIZE 3

RRP: €27.50

1240-R - 1497

POINT TWEEZER CLASSIC S/S.

PACK SIZE 3

RRP: €27.50

1217-CR - 1497

ASSORTED WIDE GRIP TWEEZER,

PACK SIZE 3

RRP:€27.50

TWEEZERS
A Definite Difference
Famous perfection in
design and quality...

the ultimate
in precision tweezing

SLANT TWEEZERS
Famous  for i ts  precis ion, our Slant Tweezer i s  cons is tently accla imed as  setting the s tandard

for qual i ty and excel lence. The hand-finished tips  are perfectly a l igned to grab the ha i r every

time. For more than 30 years , our award-winning Slant has  been the choice of make-up arti s ts ,

models , celebri ties  and those

who demand the very best.

POINT
TWEEZERS

Famous  for i ts  precis ion, the

Point features  perfectly

a l igned hand-finished,

tapered pointed tips  that grab

the smal lest and finest ha i rs

with ease. Great for brows,

ingrown hairs  and spl inters .

WIDE GRIP
TWEEZERS

Wide grip s lant tweezer

ergonomica l ly des igned. This

vers ion of our precis ion Slant

Tweezer features  a  wide body

for added comfort and control .

Its  perfectly a l igned hand-

finished tips  grab the ha i r

every time.

4048-PKR - 2042

PETITE TWEEZE SET, PINK COLOUR CASE.

PACK SIZE 3

RRP: €37.50

4048-BR  - 2042

PETITE TWEEZER SET, CLASSIC CASE,

PACK SIZE 3

RRP:€37.50

PETITE TWEEZE SET, TRAVELS IN
STYLE

This  set features  our famous  Slant and Point tweezers  in a

smal ler s i ze (3 1⁄4”). Each has  perfectly a l igned hand‐finished
tips . Matched with a  fashionable leather case, this  miniature

set i s  perfect for purse and travel . Class ic Sta inless  Steel .

MINI
TWEEZERS

The perfect “o n the go ” tweezer

This  smal ler vers ion of our award-winning Slant

Tweezer i s  the idea l  s i ze for make-up bag and

travel . Great as  a  second tweezer. Features

perfectly a l igned hand-finished tips . Comes  with

a  handy carry tube.

1248-CR  - 925

 PACK SIZE 3

RRP: €17.00

BROW SHAPING
SCISSORS & BRUSH
Sculpt the perfect brow. Ul tra-thin,

sharp blades  are des igned to

isolate, l i ft and trim each ha i r

with accuracy and control . Mini

brush helps  shape and define

brow bri l l iance as  you trim.

2914-R - 1634

PACK SIZE 3

RRP: €30.00
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6762-R - 1225

PACK SIZE 3

RRP: €22.50

TWEEZERMATE 10 X
LIGHTED MIRROR

Clear and  bright, our optica l ly correct

10 X magni fying mirror now comes

l ighted for optimum clari ty. Idea l  for

precise tweezing , flaw less  make-up

appl ication and contact lens  insertion.

Suction cup s  attach to any clean,

smooth surface. Perfect for home or

travel .

1054-R - 626

PACK SIZE 3

RRP:€11.50

FOLDING I-LASH COMB
The must have lash tool . Our precis ion I-lash

comb beauti ful ly defines  and separates  lashes .

The perfectly spaced, gold plated meta l  teeth

gl ide through lashes  to remove excess  mascara .

Elegantly des igned so that comb folds  into i tsel f

protect teeth when not in use.

MANICURE
Always Thumbs-up
Precision tools for

lovely hands to snip ,
clip , nip , shape,

file, smooth
& shine

FILE, BUFF AND
SHINE

Makes  the most of natura l  na i l s .

Great combination set includes

Fashion Fi le to shape na i l s ,

Fi lemate to s tore fi le and a  multi -

use manicure block to smooth , buff

and finish na i l s  to an amazing

3436-R - 599

PACK SIZE 3

RRP: €11.00

1034-R - 1089

CLASSIC LASH CURLER

PACK SIZE 3

RRP: €20.00

CLASSIC LASH
CURLER

The perfect merging of form and

function Our best-sel l ing Class ic

Lash Curler i s  expertly crafted to

create a  beauti ful ly long -las ting

curl . The s i l i cone lash pad i s  thick

and round to form a  more intense

curl  with out ever creas ing the

lashes . This  lash essentia l  i s  often

recognized as  one of the best. Three

bonus  s i l i cone pads  included.

SUPER CURL
EYELASH CURLER

For gorgeous  lashes . This  curler

features  an extra  wide opening

and “no-pinch ” des ign. The

innovative tool  can a lso be

used l ike a  curl ing

i ron for the lashes  by l ightly

heating the rounded pad with a

blow dryer to create a  super

strong reinforced curl  without

ever creas ing lashes . Three

bonus  s i l i cone pads  included.

3434-MOR-408 PACK SIZE 3  RRP: €7.50

1031-R - 680

SUPER CURL CURLER

PACK SIZE 3

RRP:€12.50

MOROCCAN OASIS
FILEMATE

A stylish mani must-have. Your beauty oasis

beckons with our Moroccan Oasis Collection's

indispensable file for beautiful hands. Combines

fashion with professional quality nail shaping

perfection. Comes with a convenient case that's

great for purse and travel.

ROSE GOLD LOVE
STORY GIFT  SET

Pure romance for beauty tool

perfection. These beauty essentia ls

are a lso lustful  objects  for hol iday

gi fting that wi l l  keep your brows,

lashes  - and fashion sense, in the

pink year round. Comes  with award

winning Slant Tweezer and ProCurl

Lash Curler des igned for round

shaped eyes . Matching travel  case.

4254-LLT - 24.51

PACK SIZE 3

RRP: €45.00

ROSE GOLD SLANTED TWEEZER
Sculpt the perfect brow. Ul tra-thin, sharp blades  are

des igned to i solate, l i ft and trim each ha i r with

accuracy and control . Mini  brush helps  shape and

define brow bri l l iance as  you trim.

1256-RGLLT - 1634

PACK SIZE 3

RRP: €30.00
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3065-R - 462

PACK SIZE 3

RRP:€8.50

BABY NAIL
CLIPPER & FILE
The blade of this  cl ipper

is  des igned to cut babies ’

del icate na i l s  smoothly

without pul l ing . The large

handle provides  added

control  and the colourful

fi le i s  used to gently

smooth na i l

edges .

PEDICURE
Practical Indulgence
Exceptional state-of

the-art
pedicure pampering

5069-R - 1307

 PACK SIZE 3

RRP: €24.00

PEDRO CALLUS STONE
Expertly crafted from genuine German-

made ceramic, our ergonomica l ly shaped

cal lus  s tone combines  a  coarse s ide for

reducing s tubborn ca l luses  and a  fine

s ide for smoothing away rough skin.

5085-R - 871

PACK SIZE 3

RRP: €16.00

COMFORT CALLUS SHAVER
AND RASP

Features  a  ca l lus  shaver for reducing s tubborn

ca l luses  and a  finely textured rasp to smooth skin

softly and evenly. The rasp securely and eas i ly

snaps  on and off the head of the shaver.

3466-R - 408

PACK SIZE 3

RRP:€7.50

NEON FILEMATES
Igni te your na i l  grooming routine with

these new Neon Hot Filemates in three

s izzl ing neon color combos . These fi les

wi l l  match the s tyl i sh color of your na i l s

and brighten up your purse or beauty

arsenal  in a  flash. The new and improved

profess ional  qual i ty fi les  feature 100/180

gri ts  for fi l ing natura l  na i l s  and medium

sanding of acryl ic na i l s . Al l  3 fi les

included. The neon hot na i l  fi les  come in

a  pack of three in these s i zzl ing colors .

Hot 4-in-1 File, Buff, Smooth
and Shine Block

High qual i ty shine block i s  long-lasting and

dependable for a  flawless  at home manicure.

Each s ide of the shine block features  pads  that

can be eas i ly removed and replaced with new

pads  (4ea). Sides  are gentle on na i l s , yet fas t and

effective to smooth your na i l s  to a  perfect shine.

Simply peel  off s ides  and replace as  needed.

3491-R - 872

PACK SIZE 3

RRP:€16.00

31021-MG - 1362

PACK SIZE 3

RRP: €25.00

Moustache, Scissors &
Comb

Smart men's  essentia l . Sharp, s tra ight

blades  for precise trimming of moustache,

beard and brow hair. Look smart, feel  good

and wel l -groomed.

72031 - 1362

PACK SIZE 3

RRP: €25.00

Pocket Multi-Tool
This  perfect pocket tool  i s  great for guys

on the move and cons is ts  of every

essentia l  and tool  for instant

grooming. Complete with key cha in for

easy travel ing. Made of premium

qual i ty, pol i shed s ta inless  s teel .
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Eyebrow / Lash

Comb

MN350855P -
216

Pack: 6

RRP:€3.99

Eyeshadow

Brush

MN350455P
- 216

Pack: 6

RRP: €3.99

Eyeliner

Brush

MN415155P -
216

Pack: 6

RRP:€3.99

Kabuki
Brush

MN414755P -
433

Pack: 6

RRP:€7.99

Blusher
Brush

MN351155P -
433

Pack: 6

RRP: €7.99

Air Brush

MN415055P
- 433

Pack: 6

RRP: €7.99

Foundation
Brush

MN351955P-
433

Pack: 6

RRP:€7.99

Pow der
Brush

MN351755P
- 433

Pack: 6

RRP: €7.99

4 Round Foundation
Sponge

MN356055P - 216

Pack:6

RRP:€3.99

2 Rectangular
Sponges

MN356355P - 216

Pack:6

RRP:€3.99

2 Cellulose Cleansing
Sponges

MN353255P - 216

Pack:6

RRP:€3.99

Luxury Pow der
Puf f

MN354655P - 162

Pack: 6

RRP:€2.99

5 Foundation
Wedges

MN353755P - 216

Pack:6

RRP:€3.99

Oval Foundation
Sponge

MN356155P - 162

Pack: 6

RRP:€2.99

2 Luxury  Satin Puf fs

MN354055P - 162

Pack: 6

RRP:€2.99

Precision
Tw eezers

MN335855P-
379

Pack: 6

RRP:€6.99

Gunmetal
Slant
Tw eezers

MN335055P-
216

Pack: 6

RRP:€3.99

Triple XXX
Tw eezers
24ct Gold
Plated

MN335755P-
325

Pack: 6

RRP:€5.99

Point
Tw eezers
24ct Gold
Plated

MN336655-
325

Pack: 6

RRP:€5.99

Flat
Tw eezers
24ct Gold
Plated

MN336455P-
325

Pack: 6

RRP:€5.99

Slant
Tw eezers
24ct Gold
Plated

MN336555P -
325

Pack: 6

RRP: €5.99

Make-up Mirror

MN371755P-325

Pack: 6

RRP:€5.99

Eyelash Curler

MN337455P-325

Pack: 6

RRP:€5.99

Luxury Mirror

w ith Pouch

MN416055P-541

Pack: 6

RRP:€9.99

10 x magnifying mirror

10G00216 - 216
Pack: 12

RRP: €3.99

12Cosmetic

Applicators

MN350055P
- 216

Pack: 6

RRP:€3.99

4 Compact
Puffs

MN343355P-162

Pack: 6

RRP:€2.99
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Sleeping Mask

MN353355P -325

Pack: 6

RRP:€5.99

Sharpener w ith Catcher

MN353455P - 162

Pack:

RRP:€2.99

Cosmetic
Headband

MN355355P - 325

Pack: 6

RRP:€5.99

Nail Clippers w ith
Catcher

MN344055P-216

Pack:6

RRP:€3.99

Nail Clippers w ith

Chain

MN344655P - 216
Pack:6

RRP:€3.99

Dual Purpose

Nail Clippers

MN344855P-216

Pack: 6

RRP:€3.99

Cuticle
Clippers

MN342055P-487

Pack: 6

RRP: €8.99

Straight Cuticle

Scissors

MN331555P -270

Pack: 6

RRP:€4.99

Curved Nail

Scissors

MN331255P -
270

Pack: 6

RRP:€4.99

Curved
Cuticle

Scissors

MN331455P -
270

Pack: 6

RRP:€4.99

Straight Nail

Scissors

MN331355P-270

Pack: 6

RRP:€4.99

Man-size
finger holes

Straight Nail
Scissors

Extra Strong

MN331155P-325

Pack: 6

RRP: €5.99

Curved Nail
Scissors Extra
Strong

MN330955P - 325

Pack: 6

RRP:€5.99

Man-size
finger holes

Hairdressing Scissors
16.5cm

24ct Gold Plated Handles

MN332455P - 433

Pack: 6

RRP:€7.99

Sapphire Nail

File No 5

MN339555P-190

Pack: 12

RRP:€3.50

10 Emery

Boards 12cm

MN347156P-162

Pack: 12

RRP:€2.99

10 Emery Board 17cm

MN347056P - 162

Pack: 12

RRP:€2.99

5 Long Lasting Emery Boards

MN338456P - 136

Pack: 12

RRP:€2.50

Glitzy Files in Silver
and   Fashion
Colours

MN415655P - 162

Pack: 12

RRP:€2.99

Counter Top Display Units of 54 Glitzy Nail
Files.

MN416655P - 3253

Pack: 1

RRP: €1.50 Each (Total Value €81.00)

Wooden Dual Sided
Nail Brush

10G00235 -245

Pack: 12

RRP:€4.50

Plastic Nail Brush
(Mixed Inner
White/Clear)

10G00237-068

Pack: 18

RRP:€1.25

Wooden Nail
Brush and
Pumice.

10G00236 - 245

Pack: 12

RRP:€4.50

CuticleTrimmer

and Hoof Stick

MN338155P-325

Pack: 6

RRP:€5.99

Sapphire Nail

File No 2

MN339255P-162

Pack: 12

RRP:€2.99
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Maxi Buf fer

MN337955P-
216

Pack: 6

RRP:€3.99

Miracle Buffer

MN416155P -
216

Pack: 6

RRP:€3.99
4 Step File
& Shine

MN338255P - 216

Pack:6

RRP:€3.99

2Professinal

Nail Files

MN343056P-136

Pack: 12

RRP: €2.50

All-in- One

MN380755P-379

Pack: 6

RRP:€6.99

Stop That

MN361655P-379

Pack: 6

RRP:€6.99

Calcium Gel

MN380655P-379

Pack:6

RRP:€6.99

Nail Hardener

MN361055P-379

Pack:6

RRP:€6.99

Glass Nail File

MN340055P-379

Pack: 6

RRP:€6.99

Pack: 6

RRP: €4.99

Toenail Scissors
A Grade

MN331055P -325

Pack: 6

RRP: €5.99

Chiropody

Pliers 10cm

MN341455P-487

Pack: 6

RRP: €8.99

Corn Plane

MN341055P -379

Pack: 6

RRP: €6.99

Toenail Clippers

w ith Nail File

MN344755P-270

Pack: 6

RRP: €4.99

Toe Separators

MN353555P-162

Pack: 12

RRP: €2.99

Double Sided

Pedicure File

MN340855P-270

Pack: 6

RRP: €4.99

Mouse Pumice

MN340255P-216

Pack: 12

RRP: €3.99

Long Handled

Body Brush

MN411555P-270

Pack: 6

RRP:€4.99

Long Handled

Body Puff

MN411755P-216

Pack: 6

RRP:€3.99

Long Handled

Loofah

MN411655P-325

Pack: 6
RRP:€5.99

Body Puff

MN411155P-270

Pack: 6

RRP:€4.99

Cotton Spa Booties

MN410655P-379

Pack: 6

RRP:€6.99

Exfoliating Body
Sponge

MN416255P-379

Pack: 6

RRP: €6.99

Body Exfoliating
Mitt

MN416355P-379

Pack: 6

RRP:€6.99

4 Cuticle Sticks

MN337555P - 108

Pack: 12

RRP:€1.99

Toenail Clippers

w ith Catcher

MN344155P - 270

Cotton Spa
Gloves

MN410555P-379

Pack: 6

RRP:€6.99
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EASY STYLE Paddle
Brush

MN419955P-300
Pack: 6

RRP:€5.50

EASY STYLE

Volumiser

MN419855P-270
Pack: 6

RRP: €4.99

EASY STYLE

Vent brush

MN419755P-270
Pack: 6

RRP:

Detangler
Comb.
10G00000-163

Pack: 6

RRP: €2.99

Family Pack of
Combs
10G00001-217

Pack: 6

RRP: €3.99

Afro Comb
10G00002-163

Pack: 6

RRP: €2.99

Show er
Comb
10G00003-163

Pack: 6

RRP: €2.99

Pin Tail Comb

10G00004-217

Pack: 6

RRP: €3.99

Lift Comb (Mixed
Inner)

10G00228-163

Pack: 6

RRP: €2.99

Large Doughnut

Ring-Brow n

10G00226-163

Pack size 12

RRP: €2.99

Large Doughnut

Ring-Blond

10G00233-163

Pack size 12

RRP: €2.99

Dual Pack, hair bands,

(tort & Black)

10G00225-381

Pack size 12

RRP: €6.99

Claw  Clip (Mixed Inner Tort

/ Black)

10G00233-381

Pack size 12

RRP: €6.99

Claw  Clip in PINK

 10G00238-381

Pack size 12

RRP: €6.99

Thin Seamless

Ponytailers x 12

10G00005-136

Pack size 12

RRP: €2.50

4.5cm Kirbigrips®-black x 24

Product Code MN672410P - 136

Pack of 6

RRP: €2.50

4.5cm Kirbigrips®-brow n x 24

Product Code MN672430P - 136

Pack of 6

RRP: €2.50

4.5cm Kirbigrips®- blonde x 24

Product Code MN672420P - 136

Pack of 6

RRP: €2.50

6.4cm Kirbigrips® - brow n x 18

Product Code MN672450P - 136

Pack of 6

RRP: €2.50

Blend-rite® 4.5cm Kirbigrips®

black x 18

MN672460P - 136

Pack of 6

RRP: €2.50

Comb Dispenser

LJ297507-12846

Pack of 1

RRP: €237.00

RRP: €2.25

Mayfair Comb

LJ295519-1349

Pack of 12

RRP: €2.25

Lancer Comb

LJ295501-1349

Pack of 12

RRP: €2.25

Cavalry Comb

LJ295493-1349

Pack of 12

RRP: €2.50

Cambridge

LJ295535-1632

Pack of 12

RRP: €2.25

Oxford Comb

LJ295527-1349

Pack of 12

RRP: €2.50

Regent Comb

LJ295543-1632

Pack of 12

Sleepie Clips -Silver

RRP: €6.99

10G00227-381

Pack of 12
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93097-037-108

Pretty Brightening

Sheet Mask Size - 2

MOQ: 12

RRP: €1.99

93127-037-108

Pretty Wrinkle Care

Sheet Mask, Size - 2

MOQ: 12

RRP: €1.99

82169-037-162

Pretty Gel Eye Patches

Target Dark Circles

MOQ: 12

RRP: €2.99

82190-037-162

Pretty Gel Eye Patches
Wrinkle Care, Size - 4 Pairs

MOQ: 12

RRP: €2.99

82138-037-162

Pretty Gel Eye Patches

Soothe Puffy Tired Eyes

MOQ: 12

RRP: €2.99

50403-018 - 162

Pretty Nose Pore Strips offer you a

one step solution to help remove

blackheads and unclog pores.

Pack: 12  RRP: €2.99

65476-018 - 162

Pretty Tea Tree Nose Strips offer

you a one step solution to help

remove blackheads and unclog

pores.

Pack: 12   RRP: €2.99

65506-018 - 162

Pretty Forehead and Chin Strips

offer you a one step solution to

help remove blackheads and

unclog pores.

Pack: 12  RRP: €2.99

83999-039 - 4560

Make-Up Blending Sponge (Pink,
Purple) CDU of 24 assorted

MOQ: 1

Unit RRP: €3.50

86853-033-2592

Spiral Bobbles Pink & Purple

Size - 5 x Spiral Bobbles, CDU of 24

MOQ: 1

Unit RRP: €1.99

84026-033-2592

Spiral Bobbles, Size - 5 x Spiral Bobbles,
Black, Brown, Clear, CDU of 24

MOQ:1

Unit RRP: €1.99

96913-039 - 2568

Pretty Make-Up Brush Cleaning
Pad, CDU of 12

MOQ: 1

Unit RRP: €3.95

86730-37-2568

Pretty Make-Up Brush
Cleaner, CDU of 12

MOQ: 1

Unit RRP: €3.95

79725-033-2592

Knot so Knotty Detangle
Brush, assorted pack of 12.

MOQ:1

Unit RRP: €2.99
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Code: 50762-010D - 136

Pretty 120 Cosmetic
Pads, 100% Pure

Cotton. Soft and gentle,

ideal for facial

cleansing.

Size - 120

MOQ: 12

RRP: €2.50

Code: 09142-010D-136

These Pretty

cosmetic pads are

soft, gentle and

ideal for facial

cleansing. Made

from 100% Pure

Cotton. Size - 50

MOQ: 12

RRP:€2.50

Code: 47298-010D - 108

Pretty Cosmetic Pads

are soft & gentle, ideal

for facial cleansing. 100%

Pure Cotton, (approx. 80

pads).

MOQ: 12

RRP: €2.00

Code: 56122-001 - 136

Pretty Cotton Buds 100% Pure Cotton

approx.300 buds

Ideal for cosmetic use. Size 2 x 150

MOQ: 24

RRP: €2.50

Code: 53145-010D

- 108

Pretty Cotton

Wool Balls are

made from the

highest quality

100 percent

cotton to bring

you wonderfully

soft cotton wool.

Size 100 50g

balls.

MOQ: 12

RRP: €2.00

Code: 00620-010 - 108

10 x 10 pocket tissues

Ideal for any use,size 3-ply, 205 x 205mm

MOQ: 30

RRP: €2.00

Code: 00415-010D - 136

100% pure cotton

Soft & gentle, ideal for

facial cleansing. Size

100g x 100% Cotton

MOQ: 12

RRP: €2.50

Code: CWBC - 163

Quest Cotton

Wool Balls are

made from the

highest quality

100 percent

cotton to bring

you wonderfully

soft cotton wool.

Size 200 50g

balls.

MOQ: 12

RRP: €3.00
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Gel Eye Mask

Gel filled eye mask with

velcrose strap for closing.

CODE: TH20850 - 136

MOQ: 12

RRP: €2.50

VAPOUR RUB 50g

Menthoil Rub 50gm,For
clear and easy Breathing.
Including a free Inhaler.

CODE: CM-006 - 110

PACK: 12

RRP: €1.99

HEAD CALM

Roll on Container, 3.6gm
Specially designed to
apply directly to the
forehead.

CODE: CM-005 - 221

PACK: 12

RRP: €3.99

STEAM INHALER CUP

Steam inhalation has long

been a widely used method

of clearing the airways.

Mask pvc free

CODE: MS05475 - 272

PACK: 3

RRP:  €4.99

Eyeshade black

Medisure Black eyeshades

are manufactured in

mercerised polyester fabric

and are fitted with a

elasticated strap.

Code: MS02054 - 108

Pack : 6

RRP: €1.99

Code: 56207-003 -162

Helps you breathe better by

providing temporary relief

from nasal congestion while

asleep, exercising or

sporting activity.

MOQ: 12

 RRP: €2.99

Migra Cool Patches

Packs of 3

Code: MP1040-136

MOQ: 6

RRP: €2.50

Sure Travel Flight Socks provide comfortable graduated compression and

support to help improve circulation and reduce fluid build-up when

immobile for long periods. Wearing graduated compression socks has been

shown to reduce the risks of developing Deep Vein Thrombosis (DVT) on

longer journeys.

Fabric content:95% nylon, 5% spandex.

Compression Factor 12-17mmHg graduated

CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ RRP

TR12336-377 Small, travel flight sock 3 6.95

TR12350-377 Medium, travel flight sock 3 6.95

TR12375-377 Large, travel flight sock 3 6.95

Derma v10, lip balm. Two

original with one free

blueberry

Code: SD61833 - 162

MOQ: 12

RRP: €2.99
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NIT COMB

Nit comb white 36 piece

box, Shelf ready box, all

individually barcoded.

CODE: MS05314 - 1944

PACK: 1

RRP: €0.99

Dental Floss Picks

Code: MS17508 - 108

Description: Simple

and Comfortable to

Use, 50 Dental Floss

Picks,

Pack Size: 6

RRP: €1.99

Spectacle Repair Kit

Code: ER-1004-24 - 136

Pack: 6

RRP: €2.50

Antibacterial Breath Spray.

Code:  17215-029D - 136

MOQ: 25

Fresh Mint Breath Spray, Suger

Free and Antibacterial, 20ml

RRP: €2.50

Antibacterial Breath Spray.

Code:  17932-029D - 136

MOQ: 25

Spearmint Breath Spray, Suger

Free and Antibacterial, 20ml

RRP: €2.50

Elysium Spa Epsom Salts contain pure minerals which have

stood the test of time. Generations of people have relied on

its natural values, as it absorbs through the skin's surface

to gently help support the removal of toxins. Elysium Spa

Bath Salts will  help the relaxing of the body and mind to

promote a restful night's sleep whilst leaving the skin soft

with a si lky texture.

Original Epsom Salts, for a soothing soak. Helps

relax tired & aching muscles. Net weight 450g

Code: ELY1000 - 162

MOQ: 12

RRP: €2.99

Lavender scented Epsom Salts. Helps relax your

tired mind and body. Net weight 450g

Code: ELY1001 - 162

MOQ: 12

RRP: €2.99

Eucalyptus scented Epsom Salts. Helps relax

your tired mind and body, soften skin and treat

aches   Net weight 450g

Code: ELY1002 - 162

MOQ: 12

RRP: €2.99
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Tempo

Weekly pill dispenser: 7 independent compartments, each containing 1 daily dose. Easy to refill all of the compartments in

one go. Simple Compartment opening by pressing the button. Secure closure thanks to the protective strip which prevents

any compartments inadvertently  opening. Look through the transparent section on the bottom to check whether or not you

took your medication. Just turn over the pill dispenser and check your week’s treatment in a single glance.

Compact: you can carry it around with you easily or slip it into a pocket, bag, etc...

Liberty V3

Innovation : Modular cases make it easy to leave home with a day’s treatment.

The best selling dispenser in the PILBOX line.

Characteristics : Weekly and modular dispenser: 7 modules and 4 compartments

per module. Each module corresponds to one day’s treatment. Patient form for

important medical and therapeutic information

Particularities : Colour-coded module to indicate first day of treatment. Dispenser

and modules are compact. Looks like a diary.

Assets : Exceptional quality and restrained design for patient discretion.

Code: PB-TEMPO  - 328
Weekly pill dispenser:

7 independent

compartments

MOQ:  16

RRP:     €5.99

Code: PB-LIBERTY-813
Weekly and modular

dispenser: 7 modules and

4 compartments

MOQ: 6

RRP:   €14.99

CUTTER

Accurate and easy to use : the pill is split by closing the box.There is no need to centre the

pill that you want to split, the “pusher” directs it precisely to the centre of the cutting

surface for a clean cut.

Safety: the blade is inaccessible, and hence does not come in contact with fingers. Helps

to split pills while avoiding the risk of getting cut thanks to its safe system.

2 in 1: Splits and Stores. The unconsumed part can be kept in the storage compartment.

Small, light und safe, the Pilbox® Cutter can be kept in your pocket or in your bag. Its

design in the form of a module makes it possible to integrate it in the Pilbox® Liberty case

by positioning all the daily modules on the side.

Available in 4 colors : blue, orange, beige, green

Code: PB-CUTTER - 380
Daily: Safe and easy to

use for cutting and storing

MOQ: 16

RRP:   €6.99

Code: MS17300-326

This pill organiser features an

ingenious push button

mechanism making the lids

very easy to open and close.

RRP: €5.99

Pack size 6

Code: MS18253-431

This Extra Large pill organiser

features an ingenious push

button mechanism making the

lids very easy to open and

close.

RRP: €7.99

Pack size 6
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Perspi -Guard® Antiperspi rant i s  a  concentrated l iquid antiperspi rant that i s  so effective i t requires  only one appl ication per

week to prevent excess ive sweating. Manufactured in the EU to ful l  compl iance, i t uses  the same active ingredients  commonly

found in antiperspi rant products  but i s  formulated and engineered for maximum effect with minimum i rri tation.

Al l  our products  offer excel lent levels  of efficacy and qual i ty and provide a  broad range of customers  with a  choice of product

relevant to thei r needs  and requirements . Our range varies  from uniquely effective maximum strength products  formulated to

treat Hyperhidros is , to completely natura l  crysta l  deodorants  that conta in no additives  or chemica ls .

Originally created to treat severe excessive sweating, Hyperhidrosis,  on

underarms, hands, feet and torso. It contains a trade secret formula that

will provide unbeatable levels of protection from sweat and odour.

Importantly, the product is mild enough for more mainstream use by non-

sufferers of hyperhidrosis, for example by people who experience

occasional issues with sweat in stressful work or social situations,

meetings, weddings etc.

Perspi-Guard®is simple to use. Apply at night before bed, to clean dry

skin. In the morning wash as normal and apply a scented body spray if you

wish. When you start to feel the effects wearing off (around 5 days), re-

apply that evening.

Perspi-Guard® Antiperspirant Treatment 30ml
PG-30ML - 599

Pack Size: 1

RRP:  €10.99

Perspi-Guard® Antiperspirant Treatment 50ml
PG-50ML - 871

Pack Size: 1

RRP:  €15.99

Perspi-Guard®
Antiperspirant Treatment

Perspi-Guard® Sensitive Perspi-Guard®is a revolutionary and unique type of antiperspirant. It

equals the performance of maximum strength antiperspirants without

using traditional active ingredients such as Aluminium Chloride and

Alcohol.

As a result, Perspi- Guard®Sensitive is capable of treating excessive

sweating in most areas of the body, including ultra-sensitive areas such

as the face and groin.

Clinical tests compared the gel’s efficacy to that of an antiperspirant

containing a 10% Aluminium Chloride content.

Perspi-Guard®Sensitive is applied daily to the affected area(s)in the

initial stages of application. After around 21 days optimum results should

be seen (although for some results are instantaneous) and frequency of

application can be reduced to every second day. For best results, apply at

night.

Perspi-Guard® Sensitive

Aluminium & Alcohol Free Antiperspirant 50ml

PG-SENS - 1416

Pack Size: 1

RRP:  €25.99

Stop Sweat.

Stop Odour.

Guaranteed.

http://www.perspi-guard.com/index.php/pg_eng_uk/perspi-guard-treatment-antiperspirant-30ml.html/
http://www.perspi-guard.com/index.php/pg_eng_uk/perspi-guard-treatment-antiperspirant-30ml.html/
http://www.perspi-guard.com/index.php/pg_eng_uk/perspi-guard-treatment-antiperspirant-30ml.html/


44

Perspi-Guard®

Antibacterial
Body Wash

Perspi-Guard®Antibacterial Body Wash has been formulated to

cleanse the skin and eliminate body odours from commonly affected

problem areas such as the underarms and feet. It is a treatment for

body odours and not a standard shower gel.

Problem body odour caused by sweating is known as Bromhidrosis.

When we sweat, bacteria forms on the surface of the skin, creating

enzymes. These enzymes react with air and break down lipids within

the sweat, which in turn release the unpleasant odours associated

with sweating (BO or body odour). Standard cleansing agents

cannot always remove these bacteria from the skin and this leaves a

constant odour on the skin.

Perspi-Guard® Antibacterial Body Wash 200ml

PG-WASH - 326

Pack Size: 1

RRP:  €5.99

Perspi-Rock™
Perspi-Rock™is a 100% natural crystal deodorant.

As such it is not intended to treat severe problem sweating, but provides

excellent levels of protection for normal to moderate sweat levels.

Perspi-Rock™covers the skin in a microscopic layer of mineral salt which

provides a safe barrier between sweat and the skin’s surface This form of

deodorant has been used for centuries and works to neutralise the body-

odour causing bacteria produced when we sweat.

To apply, simply moisten the rock under a tap and apply directly to skin

ensuring you cover the full armpit. Re-moisten if required. 12Hr

protection from light to moderate sweat and odour will be achieved.

Perspi-RockTM  Natural Deodorant Stone 60g

PG-DEO - 272

Pack Size: 1

RRP:  €4.99

Perspi-Shield® Underarm

Sweat Liners

Perspi-Shield®underarm liners are a modern, convenient version of the

traditional dress shield. Applied directly to clothing, they form an

absorbent barrier between sweat and clothing.

They also protect clothing from discolouration and staining caused by

some antiperspirants, saving € € €’s on dry cleaning and replacing worn,

sweat damaged garments.

Disposable, discreet and comfortable. All day protection and confidence

with Perspi-Shield Ultra. Once applied the self-adhesive pads will hold in

place and absorb moisture for up to 8 hours (depending on level of

activity and amount of sweat produced). Each pair of shields are

individually sealed so back up shields can easily be placed in a purse or

pocket in case needed.

Perspi-Shield® Underarm Liners 10pk

PG-LINER - 435

Pack Size: 1

RRP:  €7.99
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Seamless Maternity Support Band in White.

70% of expectant mothers complain of back pain, you don't have to be one of them!

The Carriwell Seamless Maternity Support Band is uniquely designed to be preventive and therapeutic. The band

reduces the risk of muscle strain and helps to relieve existing discomfort or pain by gently lifting weight off the

pelvis and supporting your lower back. It is discreet and warm and supports your back and tummy.

Relief: Warmth and support of the lower back by special fabric constructions which relieve pressure on the lower

back and abdomin.

Support: As your tummy grows the maternity support band is designed to gently increase support.

Suggested Sizes

BAND SIZE PANTIES EU PANTIES GB

SMALL 36-38 8-10

MEDIUM 38-40 10-12

LARGE 42-44 14-16

Carriwell Overbelly Support Belt

This extremely comfortable and easy to adjust

support belt, provides support and immediate relief

for pregnancy-induced backache.

Suggested Sizes

BAND SIZE PANTIES EU PANTIES GB

SMALL / MEDIUM 34-42 6-12

LARGE / X-LARGE 44-50 14-20

Small / Medium Code: 5100 - 1626

Large / X-Large Code: 5101 - 1626

RRP:  €30.00

Pack :  1

1. Snug over belly band for comfort

2. Soft, stretchable & breathable

microfiber fabric.

3. Wide under band for lift and

warmth

4. Velcro used for convenient

adjustability

Seamless Maternity Bra 3500

A woman's breasts are very sensitive while they undergo vast changes during pregnancy. The

Carriwell Seamless Maternity Bra helps expectant moms feel comfortable and relaxed with their

changing bodies; this bra has been especially designed for the needs of mums to be, i.e. to be

comfortable, flexible, supportive and functional.

1. Wide straps for added support and comfort

2. Innovative panels for growth and support

3. Wide chest band for increased support

4. Supportive Sport Style back

Small Code: 3500 - 949

Medium Code: 3501 - 949

Large Code: 3502 - 949

RRP:  €17.50

Pack: 1

Seamless Nursing Bra

The most comfortable nursing bra you will ever wear!

The Carriwell Seamless Nursing Bra is a soft and comfortable bra that moulds to your changing body shape.

The easy one handed nursing clasps exposes the entire breast whilst nursing; maximizing skin-to-skin

contact between you and your baby.

Comfort: No irritating seams or stiff under-wire.

Flexibility: Complimentary bra extender adding to adjustability.

Support: The wide under band substitutes underwire i.e. extra support and "lifting" of the breasts.

Small Code: 3005 - 1491

Medium Code: 3006 - 1491

Large Code: 3007 - 1491

RRP:  €27.50

Pack :  1

Suggested Sizes Nursing & Maternity

Cup Size IR Cup Size EU

Small A,B,C 32"-34" 70-75

Medium D,DD,F 32"-38" 70-85

Large G,H 32"-42" 70-95

White

Small Code: 5005 - 759

Medium Code: 5006 - 759

Large Code: 5007 - 759

RRP:  €14.00

Pack: 1

Black

Small Code: 5010 - 759

Medium Code: 5011 - 759

Large Code: 5012 - 759

RRP:  €14.00

Pack: 1
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Natural Silk Washable Breast Pads (6 pads)

 Silk's natural healing properties together with soft and breathable cotton,

absorb milk and keep your nipples dry. This reduces the risk of mastitis and

cracked nipples.

Soothing: Silks natural anti-inflammatory properties help sooth, cool & heal

sore nipples.

Breathable: The breathable leak-proof layer trap moisture for maximum

confidence.

Comfort: Cotton wicks moisture away from the skin maximizing dryness and

comfort.

Code:  130 - 813

Pack :  1

RRP:  €15.00

1. White Cotton Layer Facing Bra.

2. Breathable / Waterproof Layer

3. Absorbent Layer

4. 100% Natural Silk Layer Facing Nipple

1       2     3    4

Cotton Washable Breast Pads (6 pads)

Soft flannel allows for quick absorption of you milk soft in

order to keep your nipples dry, which reduces the risk of

mastitis and cracked nipples.

Absorbing: The soft touch cotton quickly absorbs your milk,

keeps you dry and comfortable.

Breathable: The breathable leak-proof layer traps

moisture for maximum confidence.

Comfort: Cotton wicks moisture away from the skin

maximizing dryness and comfort.

Code:  125 - 542

RRP:  €10.00

Pack :  1

1. White Cotton Layer Facing Bra.

2. Breathable / Waterproof Layer

3. Absorbent Layer

4. 100% Cotton Layer Facing Nipple

Hospital Panty (5 Pack)

The Carriwell Hospital panty ensures that the period of after

birth bleeding is managed discretely and hygienically. These

washable hospital panties are specifically designed to hold

post birth pads securely in place.

Secure: Designed especially to hold post birth incontinence

pads securely in place.

Comfort: The excellent breathability adds to your comfort.

Soft: The light soft fabric is perfectly suited for caesarean

recuperation as it allows scars to breathe. Recommended:

Endorsed by leading childbirth Educators and Hospitals. Code:  700 - 542

RRP:  €10.00

Pack :  1

1

2

3

1. Non “roll-down”

waistband

2. Soft, breathable

fabric

3. Stretchy leg

openings for added

comfort.

Adjustable Organic Cotton Belly Binder

Naturally encourages your stomach to return to its original shape, After a long pregnancy, we all want to shrink

our waist and belly as quickly as possible! The Carriwell organic cotton belly binder not only helps improve

posture and supports your lower back; it tightens the tummy thereby reducing the risk of stretch marks and
makes you look slimmer and more confident; immediately!

Support: Provides abdominal support and comfort after C-Section.

Nursing Posture: Helps improve your posture whilst sitting, standing and especially while breast-feeding.

Flexibility: Gradually helps you reduce stretch marks by simply adjusting the belt to assist the tightening and

firming of loose skin.

Small / Medium Code: 180 - 2087

Large / X-Large Code: 181 - 2087

RRP:  €38.50

Pack :  1

Suggested Sizes

BAND SIZE PANTIES EU PANTIES GB

SMALL / MEDIUM 30-40 4-12

LARGE / X-LARGE 42-54 14-24

1       2     3    4

Organic Cotton Flexi-belt

You can still use your favourite Jeans during pregnancy; naturally!

The Carriwell Maternity Flexi-Belt turns your favourite pants and skirts into

maternity wear. This innovative product helps expectant moms use their

current wardrobe based on their firm favourites, and in so doing save a

small fortune on maternity wear.

Flexible: A simple solution so you are able to use your own pants and skirt

during your pregnancy.

Comfortable: The belt ensures your freedom of movement at all times.

Invisible: You can easily add fabric panels to cover the exposed zipper area

when needed.

Organic: Carriwell organic cotton is fully certified and the belt is Nickel-Free.

Code:  175 - 930

Pack :  1

RRP:  €19.00
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TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE

Supply

All orders are accepted subject to:

a.  Credit limit control

b.  The av ailability  of  stock

c.  The prices and VAT rate ruling at time of  despatch

d.  The minimum carriage paid order Ireland is €50 and below this carriage will be charged at €5.00.

e.  The risk (but not ownership) passing to the purchaser on deliv ery

f .  All sizes and dimensions being approximate.

Retention of Title

All goods supplied shall remain LMS property  until pay ment in f ull of  all sums owing to us hav e been achiev ed in accordance with these Terms and Conditions of

Sale.

In def ault of  pay ment by  the purchaser when lawf ully  demanded, an employ ee of  the Company  or a duly  authorised agent of  the Company  shall be entitled to

enter the premises of  the purchaser and recov er those of  the Company ’s goods that are av ailable.

Payment

Pay ment terms are net 30 day s f rom the inv oice date.

Failure to pay  within 60 day s of  the inv oice date will result in the immediate withdrawal of  credit f acilities.  No f urther deliv eries will be made until the ov erdue

amount is paid in f ull.

Debts unpaid within 90 day s of  the inv oice date will be ref erred to our Solicitor.  No f urther goods will be released until the outstanding debt is paid in f ull.

All transactions are subject to credit limit controls.  The VAT is included within the credit limit.

Special Orders

Orders f or items, which are not included in our ex stock assortment (i.e. they  are not listed in our current Trade Price Lists), may  be specially  ordered on the

purchaser’s behalf  direct ex Factory .   The supply  of  such orders is, in addition to those terms stated abov e, subject to: -

a.  Conf irmation in writing

b.  Av ailability  ex Factory  stock

c.  Deliv ery  between 4-12 weeks but cannot be guaranteed unless specially  adv ised.

NOTE:  The return f or credit of  non-stock goods (excluding damaged or f aulty  goods) cannot be accepted.

Claims

Claims f or undeliv ered, missing, damaged or f aulty  goods must be made in writing within 7day s of  inv oice date.  The Company  will not accept liability  f or

consequential loss or loss of  prof it that may  arise through late notif ication.

Return of Goods

No goods will be accepted f or return without prior authorisation of  the LMS Sales Of f ice .

The unauthorised return of  goods risks ref usal and the goods may  be returned carriage f orward, to the sender.

All goods being returned should be adequately  packed and consigned at y our risk. Any  goods returned which are not receiv ed in a re-saleable condition because of

damage in transit will not be credited.

Returns should be consigned to:

Ly nch Medical Supplies

Unit 4A Feltrim Business Park

Swords

Co. Dublin


